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REEMAN DANSIE

Auctioneers & Valuers

Homes & Interiors, 7th Jan, 2025 - 8th Jan, 2025

2017 Ford Fiesta Zetec, 1.1 petrol, manual, 3
door hatchback, reg. no. EJ67 VCZ, finished in
red with a black cloth interior. This two owner
car has covered approximately 11,000 miles
from new. It has MOT until 25th July 2025. It
comes with two keys, old invoices, handbook
and service book pack. (Subject to 12% buyers'
premium inclusive of VAT). £4,800-5,200

2015 Ford Focus Titanium, 1.0 petrol, manual, 5
door hatchback, reg. no. AK15 LKZ, finished in
white with a black cloth interior. Offered by
direction of executors, this two owner car has
covered approximately 108,000 miles from new.
It has MOT until 30th March 2025. It comes with
two keys, V5 handbook and service book pack
detailing 8 service stamps, the last on 30th
March 2022 at 84,345 miles. (Subject to 12%
buyers' premium inclusive of VAT). £1,800-
2,200

Wey-lite Weymouth moblity scooter together
with key, charger and two extra batteries £100-
150

Red mobility scooter with key,cover and charger
£100-150

Mayfair Free Rider mobility scooter with Key and
charger £100-150

Pride Colt Deluxe mobility scooter with key and
charger £100-150

Box of mostly 1990's DC Comics to include
Dungeons and Dragons, Black Canary, Justice
Society of America and others. Approximately
175 comics £20-40

Very decorative carved and painted wooden
giraffe, approximately 150cm high £50-100

Apple iMac (Retina 4K 21.5" late 2015) with
mouse (No keyboard) working. £50-70

Panasonic vhs-c movie camera nv-rx19b
together with bag, tripod and charger £20-40

Antique Lambeth stoneware barrel with banded
decoration and tap, 42.5cm high £40-60

Castle Hedingham Edward Bingham blue glazed
pottery four handled jug / loving cup with applied
floral decoration and 1650, the base marked No
22, E.W Bingham, 19cm high £40-60

Tudric pewter twin handled pierced dish, pierced
and moulded with shamrocks, 28cm wide, no.
0287, and a hammered Liberty and Co. pewter
bowl. (2) £30-50
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Victorian mahogany and brass mounted fitted
dressing table box, by Fisher, 188 strand, with
various fittings and flush drawer below, 29cm

wide £40-60

Good group of 19th century Staffordshire pottery
figures to include Queen & King of Sardinia,
Napoleon, Turkman figural inkwell etc (8) £80-
120

19th century Wedgwood jasperware cheese
dome and cover £40-60

19th century Japanese porcelain dish, 30cm
wide £30-50

Collection of silver plate, including a
chamberstic, coffee pots, cream jug, etc £70-
100

Pair of Meissen plates and a continental figurine
(3) £30-50

Pair of white metal fighting cockerels £30-50

Art Deco Asprey clock with 8 day movement in a
figured burr walnut bevelled glazed case with
easel style stand, dial signed 'Asprey London'
(with key), 23cm wide £30-50

Collection of glass, glass lustre, ceramics,
plated wine cooler and pewter tankard £30-50

Antique Japanese Imari porcelain charger, 40cm
diameter, and an Oriental blue and white bowl
(2) £30-50

Group of ceramics and glassware, including
Victorian Staffordshire figures, Victorian
commemoratives, Quimper faience, etc £50-80

Group of Victorian and later drinking glasses,
and a cranberry bowl and cover £30-50

Collection of silver plated items to include
Garrard entre dishes, cocktail shaker, salver ,
tankards etc. £30-40

Chinese turquoise glazed vase and similar
ornaments £30-50

Antique stained glass and brass hall lantern,
square form with rise and fall pulley mechanism
£20-40

Regency dessert service painted with flowers,
including six plates and a tazza (7) £50-70

Group of mostly antique ceramics and
glassware, including delftware, ironstone,
transfer ware, relief moulded jugs, etc £60-100

Group of Oriental china, including 18th century
Chinese famille rose bowl, blue and white
prunus vase, etc £60-100
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32 20th century cased black lacquered binocular
microscope by Beck of London £30-50

33 Early 20th century lacquered brass microscope
by J. Swift & Son, in case £40-60

34 Meissen tray and a flared vase, both decorated

with floral sprays, crossed swords marks, the
vase 13.5cm high and the tray 27cm wide (2)
£50-80

35 Unusual 19th century pottery flask, decorated in
relief with figural scenes and flowers, inscribed
with the initials 'TS', on a blue-glazed ground,
17.5cm high £40-60

36 18th century English pearlware punch bowl! with
hand painted underglaze blue chinoiserie
landscape and hatched border £50-70

37 Unusual late 19th century salt glazed stoneware
inkstand, in the form of tree trunks on a
rectangular base, with pen rest and two inkwells,
16.5cm wide £40-60

38 Bowl of specimen stone eggs, and a similar
bunch of grapes £40-60

39 1920s children's blocks game with wooden
pieces £40-60

40 Tin-glaze earthenware model of a bull, probably

Dutch, polychrome painted on an oval base,
20.5cm high, together with a porcelain model of
a boar by Ernst Bohne (2) £40-60

41 Group of 19th century Staffordshire pottery
flatback figures, figure groups and spill vases
(14) £60-100

42 Good quality Edwardian cut glass liqueur set
comprising a pair of decanters and nine glasses
on a rectangular cut glass tray £30-40

43 Pair of silver (Peru 925) mounted wooden salad
servers, mother of pearl and shell serving
spoons and others, plated dish, group of fans
etc £30-50

44 Antique gimbal compass in case £30-50

45 Group of Staffordshire style pottery figures to
include Prince Albert, Duke of Cambridge,
Duchess, surprise mug etc (14) £40-60

46 Group of metalwares, lighting, etc £40-60

47 Sundry items, including pictures, tea cards,
brassware, etc £30-40

48 Royal Doulton Lewis Carroll's character jugs and
others, plus Alice in Wonderland ornaments (10
boxes) £40-60

49 Group of pictures, including antique oils and
watercolours £50-70
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Group of artist's supplies, including a travelling
easel, paints, etc £20-40

Collection of dolls, mostly wearing national
dress £20-40

Graupner radio controlled patrol boat in box and
a Zuiderzee scale model boat in box, (2) £50-70

Two Spode 'Stafford Flowers' plates, Royal
Crown Derby flower plate, other boxed plates
and sundries £20-40

Stamps and first day covers, loose and in
albums £30-50

Collection of 1940s-1960s programmes to
include West Ham Stadium Speedway, theatre
programmes etc £20-40

Stamps selection including 1952 International
Telecommunication Conference Buenos Aires
with 1951 Festival G.B. high values, mint set in
presentation folder, plus other world issues mint
& used £30-50

Spode eight place coffee set with floral
decoration. £40-60

Versace style two person coffee set £30-50

Prue Venables (b.1954) studio pottery black
bottle vase with yellow interior, 18cm high £40-
60

Impressive good quality Edwardian silver plated
Corinthian column electric table lamp with floral
swag and garland decoration (re-wiring
required), 54cm high £100-150

Near pair of late 19th century Chinese Canton
famille rose vases, 26cm high £50-70

John Maltby abstract pottery sculpture, 20cm
high £50-80

Meissen Swan service style dish, with relief
decoration, crossed swords mark, 20cm
diameter £30-50

Pair of Bohemian flash cut glass vases painted
with flowers, 26cm high £50-70

Collection of eight Minton Aesthetic
Shakespeare plates £50-80

Pair of Bernard Rooke pottery wall lights,
decorated with butterflies, 23cm diameter £30-
50

Collection of six Crummles limited edition Alice
in Wonderland boxes £80-120

Early 19th century Anglo-Indian hardwood box,
canted form with ribbed sides, 46cm wide £60-
100
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69 Victorian beadwork glazed stand with burr
walnut oval frame, 57cm wide £40-60

70 Border Fine Arts 'Off To The Fells At Slaters
Bridge' (Shepherd, Sheep and Collie Crossing),
model No. PJ0O3 by Ray Ayres, limited edition
36/1250, on wood base, with certificate, 46cm
wide £50-80

71 A Garrard & Co brass mounted mahogany 350th
anniversary of The Worshipful Company of
Clockmakers commemorative bracket clock by F
W Elliot Ltd, having an eight-day barrel
movement striking Westminster, Whittington and
Winchester chimes on rods, the white printed
circular brass face bearing the Company crest
and inscribed "1631-1981 Anniversary - Garrard
& Co London" having Roman numerals and

blued-steel trefoil hands, with key and certificate
£100-200

72 Stylish glass table centrepiece, approximately
53cm £20-30

73 Seven Nao porcelain figures including girl with

dog and girl with chamberstick £30-50

74 Set of six volumes "The Second World War' by
Winston Churchill, published by Cassell £30-40

75 Small group of Limoges type hand painted
boxes £20-30

76 Collection of Royal Albert Old Country Roses
tea ware, dinner ware and ornaments, and a
group of other china £60-100

77 TV and theatre memorabilia: As Time Goes By,
signed photo of the cast and presentation
glasses made to cast and crew inscribed to
actor Frank Middlemass, together with a
photograph of Frank Middlemass with Niamh
Cussack on the set of Heartbeat and Frank
Middlemass's annotated script for Broadway
Bound by Neil Simon; 'A Small Problem', BBC2
production. NB: A Small Problem, a British
sitcom first broadcast in 1987, originally
intended as a satire on prejudice, starring
Christopher Ryan who had previously played
Mike in The Young Ones and Mike Elles.
Provenance: From cast member Mike Elles; and
a collection of 1960s Bristol theatre posters £80-
120

78 Victorian silver plated tea and coffee set and
various antique silver plated wares £40-60

79 Various blue and white pottery to include Spode
£30-40

80 Chinese lacquer panel, group of teddies and
silver mounted walking stick £30-40
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Collection of watchmakers tools and
accessories, and an empty cabinet £30-50

A vintage wooden case containing unused spare
watch glassses in packets and a watch glass
press. £30-50

Group of ceramics and glass, including a
transfer printed 'Rowley Wilson Street, Glasgow,
Stone China', meat strainer £40-60

Group of Record Collector magazines, other
music related items, Taschen Alberto Vargas
posters, etc

(Qty: Mus) £20-30

Sundry items, including antique binoculars,
mother of pearl inlaid sarcophagus tea caddy,
stained glass panel, etc £30-40

Royal Doulton Winthrop pattern dinner service
£20-30

19th century French wall clock with striking
movement in ebonised case, retailed by Henri
Marc of Paris, believed to be in working order,
total diameter 40cm £30-50

Thomas Newbolt watercolour of an Angel, 29cm
x 23cm, framed and glazed £50-70

Clare and Thomas Newbolt, etching, Mother and
Child, 29.5cm x 24cm, framed and glazed £40-
60

John W Ward, watercolour of John Speke’s
house, Hammersmith Road, signed and dated
1951, 41cm x 28cm, framed and glazed £80-120

Chris Sinclair, watercolour - Fisherman’s huts,
35cm x 23cm, framed and glazed £40-60

21st century school, mixed media, indistinctly
signed and dated, 32cm x 31cm, framed and
glazed £40-60

19th century Sadlers Wells theatre poster, 41 x
20cm, and another for Theatre Royal, Bristol
dated 1824, both in glazed frames £30-50

Vintage HMV gramophone with brass horn £40-
60

Kastrup Danish Art glass lamp, 37.5cm high
excluding fitting £40-60

Two 19th century Sunderland lustre mugs £50-
70

19th century flash cut vase dated 1839, etched
with various German buildings, together with
three other pieces of 19th century glassware (4)
£50-70
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Set of four unusual Continental porcelain
figures, circa 1760, emblematic of the Seasons,
each 13cm high £60-80

Two 18th century Chinese porcelain teapots £60
-100

Worcester plate, circa 1772-75, printed in black
by Robert Hancock with Ruins with Marcus
Aurelius Statue, 22.5cm across £50-70

Royal Doulton stoneware jardiniere with foliate
design, 21cm high £40-60

Group of 19th century silhouette portraits and
similar £20-30

Carter Dickson - Death in five boxes, 1938 1st
edn, facsimile dust jacket £30-50

Unusual Chinese stoneware planter, probably
early 20th century, of oblong form, painted with
grisaille panels on a green floral ground, 19.5cm
high x 32cm wide £50-100

Collection of Lavenham Press East Anglian
related books (8) £20-40

John Dryden - The Dramatick Works of John
Dryden, vols 3,4,5, (of the six volume set), in
good early full calf bindings £30-50

Three Hugh Thomson publications £30-50

Japanese enamel green ground vase, stamped
Sato, of baluster form with foliate band, silvered
rims, 22cm high £80-120

19th century Copenhagen biscuit porcelain bust
of a gentleman, on socle base, marks to back,
23.5cm high £50-70

Vienna regulator wall clock £40-60

Sundry items, including toys, stamps,
chandelier, microscope, etc £30-40

Derby chamber candlestick, circa 1756, painted
with floral sprays, with moulded branch and leaf
decoration, 13cm diameter £50-70

Early 20th century Japanese Meiji period vase
with silver inlaid decoration, 18cm high £40-60

Early 20th century Chinese cloisonné enamel
pot in the form of a duck, 7cm high £30-50

Late 17th/18th century Chinese fluted Imari
porcelain teapot with replacement walnut
handle, 18.5cm from spout to handle £40-60

17th/18th century Chinese famille verte teapot
with white metal spout, and a small Islamic
enamel vase (2) £40-60

Pair of Sarreguemines oyster plates £40-60
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Selection of ornaments, including Royal Doulton
and Royal Copenhagen figures, small pierced
silver dish, etc (2 shelves) £30-50

Collection of 11 Royal Worcester thimbles,
including eight painted with birds and signed,
and three printed, together with a thimble case
£100-150

Group of Royal Worcester miniature ‘blush ivory’
pieces (5) £50-80

Pair of Longchamp Terre de Fer oyster plates,
24cm diameter £40-60

Three 18th century deeds £20-30

Two Australian boomerangs, the largest 63.5cm
wide £60-100

Group of Richard Ginori Disney ceramics, a pair
of coaching prints, and a pair of Art Nouveau
bookends decorated with the Oxford skyline £50
-70

Pair of brass table lamps. Provenance: From the
Estate of Douglas Wilmer (1920-2016) star of
stage and screen, best known for his definitive
1960s B.B.C. portrayal of Sherlock Holmes £30-
40

Group of Regency floral painted tablewares,
pattern no 3338, 8 pieces, and small group of
Chamberlains Worcester thumb pattern
including teapot and two similar cups £30-50

Large brass shell case stick stand £30-40

Edwardian silver jug, Halcyon Days enamel box,
and an 18th century Chinese famille rose bowl
(3) £30-40

Pair of silver plated candelabra and a pair of
silver plated candlesticks £40-60

Collection of pictures and prints, including two
early 19th century sketches by James West, a
watercolour of Caen cathedral, a pair of
watercolours of ducks, etc £60-80

Sundry miscellaneous items including dolls tea
set, alabaster teaset, blanc de chine figure,
Pelham Puppet, glass ceramics and sundrie £50
-100

Collection of silver plate £40-60

Continental white glazed art deco figure, marked
to base RAKO, 39cm high £40-60

Collection of 19th century glass including a pair
of lustres etc £80-120

19th century Continental copper embossed
plaque, mounted in 18th century moulded frame,
total size 16.5cm square £50-100
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Frank Beanland (1936-2019) mixed media on
card, inscribed verso from the artist dated '02
and inscribed ...hang way up you like, 23 x 22cm
£80-120

Elizabeth Morris etching, East Coast Boat I,
signed, inscribed and numbered 29/100, image
5.5 x 7cm £40-60

Late 19th century mahogany cased
draughtsmans equipment £20-40

Yvonne Scargon three woodcut prints £80-120
Pictures and prints including 18th century

classical stipple engraving, faux shagreen
frame, etc £40-60

Regency mahogany and inlaid tea caddy,
together with a carved alabaster Cupid figure
and an antique jelly mould £80-120

Early 19th century Old Sheffield Plate twin
branch candelabrum by Matthew Boulton, with
raised foliate decoration and slender tapering
column, on a circular base (one branch
damaged, but present and lacking shades).
53cm overall height. (2) £40-60

Two 18th century Chinese famille rose dishes
£40-60

Good collection of Regency ceramics £100-200

19th century embroidered silk face guard and a
carved bamboo cane £30-50

Collection of silver plated and Old Sheffield
plated items £80-120

A porkticularly good collection of Continental
ceramic pig ornaments £100-200

Oriental scroll painting, boxed £20-40

Group of silvered and chrome table lamps, (8),
with group of shades £60-100

Victorian chinoiserie lacquer work box and
further boxes. (6) £80-120

Works of art including Native American tribal art,
antique lock plates, pewter tankards, Regency
watch stand etc £50-100

Large collection of Brixton Pottery £200-300

Bargeware teapot, stoneware and other
ceramics £60-100

Collection of modern pewter £150-250
Collections of gaudy Welsh ceramics £100-150
Victorian brass candlestick, 89cm high £30-50

Large Scandinavian painted wooden box and
cover, 39cm diameter £40-60
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John Speede and John Norden 17th century
map of Essex, dated 1610 but later, 38 x 50cm,
glazed frame £80-120

George Frost (1754-1821) chalk, two figures, 16
x 11cm £40-60

19th century watercolour depiction of Stoke by
Nayland, signed and dated 1849, 21 x 28cm,
glazed frame £40-60

English School, late 19th century, oil on canvas,
Stoke by Nayland, signed with initials EAW, 36 x
30cm, framed £60-100

Group of three unusual glass lanterns, each
approximately 30cm wide, (one with some
detached elements) £50-70

Pair of Corinthian column clocks, 21cm high £50
-100

Pair of Victorian ruby glass lustres £60-100
Sitzendorf table centerpiece £70-100

Figurines by Nao, Lladro and Bing & Grondahl
£40-60

Continental table centrepiece, biscuit barrel,
delft lidded pot £50-70

Works of Shakespeare. 2 vols, folio £30-50
Continental gilt mantel clock £40-60

Victorian gilt brass and ceramic lamp, in the
manner of Moore Brothers, converted for
electricity, the reservoir with nautical theme, with
shade £80-120

Assorted works of art including Victorian pot and
cover, door bell, military items, sundries £40-60

Oriental and ethnographic works of art £80-120

Collection of bottles of alcohol, including case of
Harvey's Bristol cream, various others. (3 boxes)
£50-100

Decorative ceramics and glass £80-120

Tiffany style lamps and shades, and an oriental
style glass shade £50-100

Collection of vintage games, Steiff squirrel,
puzzles and toys. (2 boxes) £40-60

Group of wine and port £30-50
Collection of stamps. (2 boxes) £40-60
Collection of copper saucepans £50-70

Large collection of mostly new tools, including a
forklift/tractor jack, pot hole diggers, wrench
sets, welding grip sets etc £100-200

Four cases of records £20-40
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Cast iron level crossing sign, together with
various pictures and prints £30-50

Large collection of cut glass £50-100

Raymond Ching, signed artists proof, Falcon
£30-50

W H Stockman oil on canvas galleon, and three
others £40-60

Old shop till, works of art and sundries £40-60

Large French freeblown glass rummer, 21cm
high, and various decanters £60-100

Set of twelve Royal Copenhagen Hans Christian
Anderson collectors plates, boxed £40-60

Helmets and hats £20-40

Various ephemera including cigarette cards,
album, Disney commemorative print etc £50-100

Decorative pictures and prints £50-100

Ron Sims (1944-2014) aquatint, Dis-jointed
elephant farms, signed inscribed and dated 99,
numbered 2/50, image 10 x 10cm, framed £30-
50

Jason Gathorne-Hardy (b. 1968) pencil -
musician, titled verso, Snape 2003, signed, 20 x
15cm, glazed frame £70-100

Audry Blake - enamelled metal picture,
kingfishers, Phoenix Gallery label verso, 76 x
27cm £50-70

Dennis Hawkins watercolour - Tunisian garden,
signed and inscribed, in glazed gilt frame, 20cm
x 14cm, together with a letter from the artist
verso £40-60

Service of cut glass and a ruby flash glass
decanter with stopper £60-100

Collection of sewing accessories, including
silver and other needlecases, bone bodkins,
various other items £50-70

Eastern carved stone head, 7cm wide £20-30

19th century saltglazed Nelson Toby Jug, by T
Green, Lambeth and a saltglazed jug £30-50

Two sets of Christople cutlery, Victorian pewter
quart tankard £30-50

Winchcombe pottery jug, impressed mark,
incised and glazed decoration. £20-40

Art Deco French clock garniture with striking
movement in rouge marble case surmounted
with a kneeling femal figure, with key and
pendulum £60-100
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Edwardian oak cased mantel clock with striking
movement £15-20

Royal Worcester Vitreous sauce tureen, cover
and stand, and a small pair of dishes, decorated
with game birds on a magenta and gilt ground,
the tureen stand 22.5cm wide £30-40

Daphne Foster, Collecting Minatures, 1979, and
various reference materials on collecting portrait
miniatures £30-50

19th century parquetry inlaid writing box £80-
120

Decorative glass and brass oil lamp £20-30

Japanese tinplate toy 'Joe's Hamburger', group
of lead soldiers, set of postal scales and an
antique pewter mug £20-30

Large 19th century Chinese Canton porcelain
punch bowl, 38cm diameter £50-100

19th century amputation saw with ebony handle,
stamped Evans & Co London, 29.5cm total
length £50-70

Group of Middle Eastern tourist pieces including
pottery figure, pottery frogs, jug, pair of turned
wood pots with covers signed Jerusalem and
other items £20-30

Two silver plated three piece tea sets and a
stand £20-30

Collection of Georgian and Victorian engravings,
Country seats of the nobility and related
engravings including hand tinted coats of arms,
loose mounted in two albums. Provenance:
Collected by Lady Shairp (1774-1867) £20-30

Antique dolls pram, antique brass money box,
cold painted animals, lace bobbins and sundries
£50-100

Japanese red lacquer miniature chest,
converting into miniature desk. £30-50

Victorian Staffordshire pottery child's miniature
blue and white dinner service with transfer
printed decoration £40-60

Large pair of 19th century Continental porcelain
figurines and a smaller figure (3) £30-50

Contemporary bronze of a hare, another of a
frog, another of a horse (3) £60-100

After Mene bronze of a greyhound, another
greyhound and a ceramic greyhound £60-100

Deco style bronze of a rabbit, a bronzed resin
pig and two other ornaments (4) £50-70

Late 19th century Japanese Meiji period
lacquered cabinet with three drawers £20-30
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222 Pair of Meissen porcelain figures depicting a
gentleman sending a love letter and his
recipient, crossed swords mark
impressed/incised marks. 18cm high. £100-150

223 Canadian doll, circa mid 20th century £30-50
224 George lll tea caddy and sundries £30-40

225 Set of six large Victorian brass coat hooks with
ceramic terminals, plus one other (7) £30-40

226 19th century six-drawer telescope, Wilkinson, 27
Pall Mall, London £40-60

227 Pair of Victorian wall brackets with trailing ivy
decoration, 25cm. £20-30

228 Pair of Regency style bronze table lamps £40-60

229 Group of table lamps to include a téleware style
lamp, a pair of bronze palm tree lamps etc £50-
80

230 Large Victorian mantel clock in black slate and
marble case £20-30

231 Large Capodimomnte porcelain figure group
'"The cheaters' together with a collection of
capodimonte and similar figures £50-100

232 Large 18th century tinglazed charger with bird
and floral decoration, 35cm £30-60

233 Set of six Waterford Colleen pattern whiskey
glasses 90mm high 67mm wide at rim, together
with six matching sherries 108mm high, in mint
condition, in original boxes £50-80

234 Victorian writing slope, ceramics, glass and
sundries £60-100

235 A collection of Waterford drinking glasses in the
Colleen pattern, consisting of six hocks 190mm
high, 68mm wide at rim; six clarets; six whiskey;
six sherry; all in mint condition, in original boxes.
£200-300

236 Collection of lamps and uplighters £50-100
237 Cavendish Morton (1911-2915) watercolour,

landscape with reed beds, signed and dated
1973, 18 x 28cm £80-120

238 Etching after Rembrandt and a satirical print £60
-100

239 Vintage street sign 'The Royal Borough of
Kensington and Chelsea, St Leonard's Terrace
SW3'45.5 x 91.5cm £60-100

240 Regency woodwork picture of children in glazed
gilt frame, inscribed verso, total size 59 x 47cm
£70-100

241 Robert Morden, early 18th century hand tinted
engraved map of Suffolk, framed £50-70

Homes & Interiors, 7th Jan, 2025 - 8th Jan, 2025

242

243

244

245
246

247

248

249

250
251
252

253
254

255

256
257

258

259

260

261
262
263
264

265

Robert Sayer & Carington Bowles antique hand
coloured map of Kent. £10-15

19th century overpainted photograph depicting a
gentleman believed to be James Hull Ashton,
Lieutenant Royal Navy £20-40

Clare Newbolt (contemporary) oil on canvas,
white jug, signed inscribed and dated 2002
verso, 61 x 63cm £60-100

Handcrafted lute and a balalaika £40-60

Large collection of vintage mantel clocks,
approximately 30 in total £50-100

Pair of Sitzendorf figures in the 18th century
style, 29cm high £60-100

Large 19th century engraved glass goblet,
21.5cm high £40-60

Collection of Wedgwood Ulander pattern
tablewares £50-70

Collection of 19th century engravings £30-50
Collection of wines and spirits £40-60

Group of unframed maps, including Saxton Kip
map of Leicestershire, Morden map of
Cumberland and others £50-70

Postcards in album and loose ephemera £20-30

Victorian indentures, local street maps and old
newspapers £20-30

Miscellaneous items including ceramics, clock,
scales, sundries £40-60

Collection of cigarette cards £30-50

Small group of works of art including door stops,
classical figure, watches, ship in bottle etc £30-
50

South American figural ceramics and similar £40
-60

Decorative ceramics and glass including
Cauldron teaset, majolica dish, various other
items £40-60

19th century violin in case with bow, two-piece
back £50-70

Limoges floral service of tablewares £50-70
Large collection of blended whiskies £80-120
Collection of metalwares £40-60

Natural history specimens, shells, fossils and
rocks £50-70

Italian barrel back mandolin, cased, with sheet
music £40-60
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266 Royal Albert Old Country Rose tea and dinner
service, approximately 32 pieces £100-200

267 Collection of Booths blue and white china,
Jacobean design (13 pieces) and Old Willow
pattern (24 pieces) together with candlesticks
and tureen £40-60

268 Group of 19th century Wedgwood majolica
green leaf plated together with other similar
ceramics. £15-20

269 Group of LP's to include Winston Churchill's
speeches and funeral, Princess Margaret's
wedding and others similar, together with royal
commerative newspapers £10-20

270 Anders Appelqvist (b. 1958) lithograph,
Telephone booth, signed and numbered 77/250,
image 86 x 54cm, glazed frame £40-60

271 George Stevens (b. 1917) oil on canvas, Ducks
in flight, 49 x 58cm £70-100

272 Tony Casement, collage and mixed media,
Stars and Stripes and another smaller £70-100

273 Early 20th century Japanese pot and cover,
decorated with insects and cage ornament,
15cm high £50-100

274 Mona Jupp, gouache, Woodland Glade, signed,
35 x 51cm, glazed frame £40-60

275 Late 19th century Japanese Meiji period
satsuma vase, a pair of similar vases, three
Wedgwood Jasper ware jugs and a Victorian jug
£40-60

276 Woodcut print, indistinctly signed and titled,
image 55 x 45cm, glazed frame £20-40

277 Late 18th / early 19th century oil on panel,
figures in a landscape, 24 x 28cm, in Boswell of
Norwich gilt frame £70-100

278 Lysbeth Liverton (b. 1942), oil on board, Beach
scene, signed, 18 x 26cm, framed £150-250

279 James McBey (1883-1959) etching, marine
scene, signed, plate 19 x 35cm, glazed frame
£100-150

280 Ernest Greenwood (1913-2009) pencil -
Landscape, signed 31 x 37cm, glazed frame £40
-60

281 Sundry items, including silver plate, jewellery,
Royal Doulton Monty character jug, other glass
and china £30-50

282 18th century Chinese blue and white plate, 19th
century Chinese bowl, and another plate (3) £20
-30

Homes & Interiors, 7th Jan, 2025 - 8th Jan, 2025

283

284

285

286

287
288

289

290

291

292

293

294

295

296

Local interest: Victorian Berlin type woolwork
picture, made in Colchester, with label verso
inscribed 'This picture was worked by Ellen
Mortimer, aged 8 years at Moorbottom School,
Colchester 1864 under Mrs Bates, in glazed
cushion frame, 56 x 45cm £50-80

Japanese red lacquer galleried tray, with gilt
ornament of herons and rushes, signed, 68 x
40cm £40-60

Two 20th century Chinese watercolours, the first
depicting a scholar, 66 x 44cm in glazed frame,
the other a stylised landscape. (2) £20-40

Pair of carved stone elephant garden statues,
maximum length 42cm x 19cm deep x 38cm
high £30-50

Colin Allbrook (b. 1954) oil on board £70-100

Graham Giles (b. 1942) oil on board -
Walberswick, titled to label verso, 31 x 38cm,
framed £80-120

Valerie Thornton (1931-1991) etching and
aquatint - Urbino, signed and dated '88, artists
proof, plate 43 x 64cm, glazed frame £80-120

Valerie Thornton (1931-1991) pencil sketch,
church interior, signed, 35 x 23cm, glazed frame
£80-120

Group of antique pictures, including engravings,
a framed letter and a Baxter print £40-60

19th century print of The Black Boy Inn,
Chelmsford, together with an antique framed
map of Essex (2) £40-60

Le Costume Historique, three 19th century
volumes of lithographic prints published by
Firmin Didot, Paris, to include Indian, Japanese,
Chinese, Egyptian, Assyrian, etc, costumes £60-
100

Group of vintage maps, automobilia related
books and ephemera, and other ephemera (1
box) £30-40

Collection of books, including the New Punch
Library volumes, a collection of Troddles novels
by R. Andom, Biggles, Just William, etc (4
boxes) £40-60

Pair of modern bronze lamps, 53cm total height
£20-40
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297 Pair of framed Ivory Coast passport masks,
together with a mixed media abstract of a clown,
a photograph of Billingsgate fish market, a Haiti
voodoo picture, and a collection of London
Evening Standard advertising front covers,
including Suffolk Strangler and London tube
bombs £50-100

298 Painted model boat on stand, 46cm long £20-30

299 Group of mostly 19th century framed
engravings, mostly topographical, including
London, Norfolk and Suffolk £60-100

300 Various tea ware, ornaments and other ceramics
£30-50

301 Large silver plated trophy, pair of cloisonné
vases, ostrich egg pot with wooden cover and
stand, other treen items, vintage small desk
globe, Flying Scotsman cuckoo clock and
sundries £40-60

302 Antiquarian books and others including three
volumes The History of Spain, three volumes
The History of France and a vintage postcard
album £50-70

303 Group of vintage silk and other scarves, two
berets, evening bags, other textiles, bobbins and
lace work items etc (3 boxes) £40-60

304 Group of vintage suitcases, one containg tartan
blankets £20-40

305 Two boxes of cameras including liford
Sportsman and lliford Sporti, vintage and antique
opera glasses, binoculars and accessories £40-
60

306 Bottles of port including Fonseca Bin 27 in
sealed box, Graham's 1987, Porto Feist Colheita
1996, others and a group of miniature whisky etc
£50-70

307 First Edition Harry Potter books and others £40-
60

308 Collection of 1970s mounted photographs by
Derick Harding depicting people, animals,
landscapes and a selection of nude images £40-
60

309 Large collection of vintage 'poison' and other
glass medicine bottles, tubes, funnels etc £40-
60

310 Group of wooden work boxes, writing slopes,
wooden letter rack, leather carry case with
applied plaque dated 1908 etc £40-60

311 Sony home audio system cmt-sbt20 with pair of
Sony speakers, together with two boxes of CDs
and a box of DVDs £40-60

Homes & Interiors, 7th Jan, 2025 - 8th Jan, 2025
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313

314

315

316

317

318

319

320

321

322

323

324

325

326

327

328

329

330

331

Collection of vintage road maps, other maps and
ephemera (4 boxes) £30-50

Group of vintage and later lamps and lanterns
including a boxed Tilley storm light £40-60

Two antique leather bound books- The Life &
Death of Pomponius Atticus and Paradise Lost a
Poem in 12 books by John Milton £30-50

Five boxes of various hand tools and
accessories £50-70

Collection of old photograph albums including
portraits, family, military, travel etc, cigarette
cards and other ephemera £50-70

Group of pictures and prints including a limited
edition Thomas Heaton photographic print- Red
Hut. Norway £30-50

Collection of vintage and later playing cards,
chess, dominoes, other games etc (1 box) £30-
50

Sinclair ZX Spectrum personal computer and
related books £30-50

Group of vintage telephones, vintage radio,
Astral Varipower telescope and wooden tripod in
box, banjo and mandolin, both cased and other
items £40-60

Vintage Herbert Terry & Sons beige anglepoise
lamp with square base £30-50

Vintage orange anglepoise lamp £30-50

Vintage Herbert Terry & Sons cream anglepoise
lamp and another black anglepoise lamp (2) £40
-60

Group of various wall barometers £30-50

Victorian rosewood drop dial wall clock with
mother of pearl decoration £50-70

Four boxes of old tools, parts and sundries £50-
70

Group of metalware, watering can, kitchenalia
including vintage scales, two Le Cruset and one
other similar orange pots and covers, brass etc
£40-60

Collection of various clocks including wall
mounted, desk, travel etc £30-50

Two electric keyboards- Casio Casiotone CT-
630 and Technics KN800 with stand £30-50

Collection of Goss and other crested ware £20-
40

Royal Doulton Lorraine and Sherbrooke part tea
and dinner services, other ceramics, ornaments
etc £40-60
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332 Various table lamps, female nude ornament and
a vintage style telephone £30-50

333 Wooden stick stand with various walking sticks
etc £30-50

334 Five boxes of various hand tools and
accessories £50-70

335 Three black slate mantle clocks £40-60
336 Minton Haddon Hall tea and dinner ware £30-50

337  Three wooden wall barometers, regulator wall
clock and two mantle clocks £40-60

338 Five boxes of various hand tools, accessories
etc £50-70

339 Suitcase of Masonic regalia including one silver
gilt and other medals £30-50

340 Signed copy Richard Stone- Notable Portaits
book and two other signed aircraft books (3) £30
-40

341 Group of various coins, early 20th century
autograph book, old British Meseum postcards
etc £30-50

342 Trumpeter 1:200 scale USS Missouri BB-63
model kit, boxed 03705 (no hull present) and
Tamiya 1:350 scale USS New Jersey Battleship
BB-62 model kit, boxed No.7305 (2) £30-50

343 George lll Old Sheffield Plate pair of coloumn
candlesticks £40-60

344 Clarice CIliff preserve pot and cover, pair of
Japanese satsuma vases and a French floral
vase £30-50

345 Chinese wooden panel depicting a fan with hand
painted floral decoration in glazed frame,
131.5cm x 44cm overall £40-60

346 Barker three pairs of men's shoes, black leather
with buckle size 9 some wear and brown leather
slip on size 9 1/2 unworn, black leather shoes
with buckles sizes 9 1/2 some wear. £30-50

347 Group of silver plated ware including a cake
basket, coffee pot, cocktail shaker, boxed
flatware etc £30-50

348 Pewter, porcelain door knobs and plates, Maori
Tiki figure, pewter-lidded glass jug, etc £40-60

349 South Seas birch bark wall hanging and one
other smaller (2) £30-50

350  Selection of women's vintage shoes including
Holmes of Norwich, Russell & Bromley, Rayne,
Penino etc. Mainly new plus some with light
wear, (14). Also Tricker matching hand bag and
shoes, Artigiano matching evening hand bag
and shoes. £30-50

Homes & Interiors, 7th Jan, 2025 - 8th Jan, 2025

351

352

353
354

355

356

357

358
359

360

361

362

363

364

365

366

367

Quantity of vintage and later puzzles (2 boxes)
£20-40

Group of antique and later picturs and prints,
including a watercolour still life of shells dated
1915, a fodder of etchings etc £40-60

Pair wooden arms from a shop dummy £40-60

David Wood, contemporary, watercolour -
Dockland Crane, signed, in glazed frame £30-50

P. Fisher, 1970s oil on board - Coastal
Landscape, signed and dated '72, framed £30-
50

Brian Argent Smith, contemporary, pastel, family
on a beach, signed, in glazed frame £40-60

Pair of Tiffany-style glass hanging shades
together with a larger matching example (3) £50
-70

Two Tiffany style ceiling lights shade £20-30

Hay Wrightson black and white portrait
photograph of H.M Queen Mary, three Victorian
velum indentures, portrait print of Queen Victoria
and other unframed works £40-60

Group of early 20th century black and white
portrait photographs relating to the actor Sir
John Martin-Harvey and other related ephemera
£30-50

Collection of ephemera, including newspapers
covering the 1926 general strike, Boer War,
1930 airship crash, etc, together with Edwardian
sketchbook, Vicotiran sampler, deeds, stamps,
etc £80-120

Shin-ichi Nakazawa (b.1956) three signed prints
- Sector Form 11I-B, 44 of 50, in glazed frame,
Yatsuhashi Il, 7 of 25 and Shoshu, 21 of 25,
both unframed (3) £60-100

1930's Japanese egg shell porcelain teaset,
silver plated teaspoons and other ceramics and
sundries. £30-40

Large printed textile panel 'The Angler's
Companion' mounted in glazed frame. £40-60

Group of religious medallions, necklace, pill pot
etc and two portrait miniature brooches £30-50

Collection of jewellery and trinket boxes, two
David Owen marquetry wooden boxes,
cloisonné, enamel, ceramic and other boxes £40
-60

Vintage crocodile leather handbag, pair of metal
candlesticks, silver photograph frame mount,
costume jewellery and sundries (1 box) £40-60
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Edwardian silver plated tea kettle on stand with
burner, Edwardian silver plated asparagus set
with a pair of sauce boats and asparagus tongs
on serving platter/stand, together with two
Edwardian silver plated entre dishes and covers
(4) £30-50

John Tookey (b. 1947) watercolour, Coastal
scene - The Marshes, Orford, signed, 25 x
34cm, glazed frame £50-70

C Mary Monier-William watercolour portrait and
small group of engravings and works on paper
£50-100

Jackson’ oil on canvas, portrait of a young
woman, signed, 60 x 49cm, gilt frame £150-250

Clifford Russell (1919-2003) pair of watercolours
of Suffolk Scenes - Southwold and Walberswick,
each 27 x 37cm, glazed frame £80-120

Clifford Russell (1919-2003) pair of
watercolours, Southwold and San Tropez, each
32 x 38cm, glazed frames £60-100

Adrian Hill (1895-1977) crayon, figure study,
signed, 43 x 33cm, glazed frame and two other
works on paper £50-70

Large commemorative embroidered silk and
braid work panel - Southampton Docks Supt.
Mech. Engineers Dept. Boiler Room 17th May
1930, 230 x170cms approximately. £30-50

Charles McCarthy (20th century) oil on canvas,
objects, 25 x 45cm, signed with monogram,
framed £100-150

Helen Fay (b 1968) etching, ostrich chick,
signed and titled, plate 31 x 35cm, glazed frame
£80-120

Suite of good quality Thomas Webb cut glass
table ware to include champagne glasses,
tumblers and decanters. £100-150

Pair of 19th century silver plated sauce tureens
with engraved armorials. £30-50

Edwardian mahogany mantel clock in balloon
shaped case with later quartz movement. £20-
40

Mappin and Webb four piece teaset on tray,
designed by Eric Clements. £40-60

Extensive Spode Green Velvet pattern dinner
service and a Royal Doulton Medici teaset. £60-
100

One box of various silver plate to include entree
dishes, trays and other items. £30-50

Collection of 20th century art glass including
Murano fruits and fish £30-50
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412
413

414

415

416

417

418
419

420

421

422

423

424

425

426

Bette Curtis: A collection of studio pottery
figurines (8) £30-50

Assorted teawares, including Royal Albert
"Duet", Wedgwood "Dolphin", Royal Worcester
and others £30-50

Silver plated wares, including a Worcester Bon
Bon stand, entree dish and cover, trays £30-50

Collection of royal commemorative mugs,
Vienna style cups and saucers and assorted
ceramics and ornaments £20-40

One box of social history related books £20-30
One box of books on railway £20-30

Three boxes of reference books on collecting
£20-40

Stortford record and CD player, pair of Aiwa
speakers, Philips 3 CD Changer and pair of
speakers etc £30-50

Walter Armstrong- Gainsborough and his place
in English Art folio and a Gerald Durrell book (2).
£20-30

Royal Grafton Majestic pattern tea and dinner
ware, together with other ceramics and teaware.
£30-50

A 19th century Imari pattern and gilded table
lamp £40-60

19th century eastern copper kettle £30-50

Christofle: A silver plated table box, of weave
design £40-60

Two sets of silver plated fish cutlery together
with a canteen of stainless steel Arthur Price
cutlery (3). £30-50

Assorted tea and dinner wares, including Royal
Imperial, Poole pottery and Royal Grafton £20-
40

Group of Bells whisky bells, two bottles of
Smirnoff vodka and other alcohol £30-50

Group of ceramics, glass ware and ornaments to
include Royal Worcester Evesham. £30-50

Large Victorian silver plated serving tray
together with a ship in a bottle, Tudric pewter
comport and an Arts and Crafts chamberstick
(4). £40-60

Early 20th century mahogany cased mantle
clock with applied plaque dated 1910. £30-40

Early 20th century Georgian style oak bracket
clock retailed by R. H. Halford & Sons, London.
£30-40
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427  20th century Carlton Ware oyster serving plate
with lobster decoration. £20-40

428 Two silver mounted walking canes (2). £30-50

429 Pair bronze lion ornaments on oval marble
bases £40-60

430 Large 19th century Chinese Canton porcelain
punch bowl, two 18th century Chinese export
porcelain punch bowls, five 29th century
Chinese porcelain vases, Chinese pottery roof
tile and other ceramics £50-100

431 Group of antique silver plate and metalware £40

432 Group of six 19th century Stourbridge glass
dumpy weights and other glassware to include
antique decanters £30-50

433 Bing & Grondel dinner service and a Seltmann
Bavarian dinner service £30-50

434 Miscellaneous group of items to include a Zeiss
Ikon camera, a Voigtlander camera, Sestral
ships compass, George Il mahogany teacaddy
with original canisters, metal angel and sundries
£50-70

435 Canteen of German cutlery by SBS of Solingen
£40-60

436 Regency rosewood sarcophagus shaped tea
caddy, polychrome painted Russian doll,
Ronson table lighter, metalware and sundries
£30-50

437 Early 20th century leather travelling vanity case
by J. C. Vickery together with tin case and other
cases. £30-50

438 Group of metalware to include vintage tin,
cutlery, lamp and other items including pictures
(1 box). £20-40

439 Chinese hardstone tree, wash jug and bowl,
oriental lamps, ceramics and sundries. £30-50

440 One box of assorted diescast vehicles £30-50

441 Royal Albert Lady Carlyle teawares, studio
pottery and other ceramics £40-60

442 Mahjong set in carved wooden box, oriental
figures, wooden shelf and pair of French
engraved religious plaques. £30-50

443 Group of brassware and other metalware to
include candlesticks, vases, dishes and cutlery.
£30-50

444 Set of six Waterford crystal glasses, together
with Stuart crystal glassware and other glass.
£30-50
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Extensive Royal Albert Memory Lane pattern
tea, coffee and dinner service. £100-150

Collection of Mdina, Caithness and other
paperweights. £40-60

Pair of Majolica oyster plates. £30-50

Relief carved table gong and various clocks £40
-60

Pair of Sarreguemines oyster plates £30-50

Le Creuset white cast iron saucepan no 22, new
in box, together with three Le Creuset oven
dishes. £30-50

Complete four volume set, The Building
Encyclopaedia, together with 1930's cigarette
card album and an RAF book. £30-40

Limoges porcelain fish service, and a Royal
Worcester coffee set with Hancock print £30-50

Antique Chinese blue and white porcelain meat
platter £50-70

Brass-cased cartel clock with key and pendulum
£50-70

Large pair of Limoges porcelain urns with swan-
form handles, painted with flowers £60-100

Pair of Chinese prunus vases on crushed ice
ground together with another Chinese vase (3).
£30-50

Chinese jadeite/hardstone carving of a buffalo
and calf on a carved hardwood stand £60-80

Group of three clocks, a miners lamp and a
brass pot £40-60

Late Victorian blue and white oil lamp £60-80

Good quality antique brass alter candlestick £30
-40

Group of three religious carvings £20-40

Russian brass samovar and group of eastern
silvered copper items and other metalware. £40-

Pair of Japanese porcelain vases, group of
wedgwood Jasperware, Staffordshire
ornaments, Delft vase and sundries. £50-70

Group of various clock parts to include cases,
weights, glass dome and other items. £60-100

Victorian pine scratch built Noah's ark. £560-70

Group of assorted metalwares together with
ceramics, pictures, mirrors. £30-50

20th century pencil study of horses, dated 1970
and other pictures and prints. £30-40
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Triang horse on wheels £40-60

Group of LP's and signals together with
engineering and clock making related ephemera
in folders. £30-50

Three boxes of model planes and vehicles £50-
70

Two European copies of Chinese armorial
porcelain plates, two 18th century Chinese
porcelain plates and other ceramics. £30-50

Group of antique fire irons £40-60

Contemporary wooden sculpture of wading bird
on stand £30-50

Brian Andrew Raku ceramic model of a seated
hare £60-80

Large Arts and Crafts copper flagon £60-80

Group of oriental items including a vase from
Saga Hoi An Hoard, with label to base. £40-60

Large treen bowl, together with elm bowl and
other turned wood items (4) £40-60

Group of 19th century glass bottles including
cod bottles and poison bottles. £20-30

Seven Waterford crystal Colleen pattern hock
glasses, together with other Waterford Colleen
pattern glassware and a pair of Waterford crystal
ashtrays. £60-100

Victorian mercury glass bottle / witches ball £60-
80

Collection of assorted cameras and lenses
together with two brass oil lamps. £40-60

Group of assorted clocks to include two Vienna
regulator wall clocks, 1930's mantel clock and
others. £60-100

19th century Vienna regulator wall clock and
other Continental wall clock (2). £60-80

Late 19th century mahogany cased mantel clock
of architectural form with silvered dial. £60-80

Three alarm clocks, two lantern clocks and other
clocks (8). £30-50

Two Smiths sunburst wall clocks. £30-50

Group of eight postman's alarm and other wall
clocks. £60-100

Cuckoo clock, 1930's mantel clock and two
bulkhead clocks (4). £40-60

Group of metalware to include copper kettle,
brass shell cases, silver plated items and sundry
ceramics. £30-50

Collection of LP records and singles £30-50
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Two wooden cantilever sewing boxes containing
a quality of sewing accessories. £40-60

Two vintage cycle lamps, a WWII lamp in
original packaging (unopened), together with
collection of antique books £30-40

One box of various LP records. £20-40
Two boxes of various postcards. £20-30
Four American regulator wall clocks. £40-60

Group of coloured engravings of shooting
scenes, wall mirror and other pictures. £20-40

Two boxes of assorted toys to include matchbox
models of yesteryear vehicles. £40-60

Two empty wicker hampers. £20-30

Collection of Spode ltalian pattern ceramics, a
Susie Cooper teaser and other ceramics and
glass ware. £60-80

Collection of Murano glassware and other glass
to include a pair of blue bohemian glass vases.
£50-70

Group of animal ornaments to include Beswick,
Russian and Crown Staffordshire. £40-60

Group of ceramics to include Royal Albert
teapot, Chinese soapstone figure, enamel
beaker, crocus pattern vase and other items.
£40-60

Collection of ceramics and glassware to include
a collection of Wedgwood jasperware, Japanese
eggshell porcelain teaset, Lladro and other
ornaments and sundries £30-40

Pair of brass table lamps and a pair of
mahogany table lamps (4). £20-40

Victorian mahogany mantel clock and a 20th
century brass lantern clock (2) £50-70

Pentax camera with Chinon lens £20-30

19th century bronze and porcelain figural
garniture £60-80

Quantity of assorted glassware to include cut
glass bowls, vases and other pressed glass
items. £30-40

One box containing a selection of Action Man
dolls and accessories. £30-40

Collection of assorted metalware and sundries
(1 box). £20-40

Large quantity china to include blue and white
items, Staffordshire spaniel and other items (9
boxes). £50-70
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512 Group of five late 19th / early 20th century
mantel clocks £40-60

513 Early 20th century mahogany cased mantel
clock with silvered dial. £60-80

514 19th century longcase clock movement by
Richard Smith of Brill in a later oak case. £60-80

515 Group of five 1930's oak cased mantel clocks.
£40-60

516 Group of five American mantel clocks. £40-60

517 Victorian Minton foot bath decorated with
coloured transfers of pink roses. £30-50

518 Pair of Victorian ecclesiastical brass
candlesticks. £40-60

519 Small bronze pig £20-40

520  Vintage Singer Bantam car mascot in the form of
a flying hen. £20-40

521 Soldiers of the World West Point Series figures
in box. £30-50

522 Two stained glass panels and various other
glass wares to include decanters and lanterns.
£30-50

523 Pair of Victorian beaded foot stools together with
another Victorian foot stool (3). £40-60

524 Group of modern blue and white carpet bowils,
hardstone eggs and sundries (1 box). £20-40

525 Group of silver plated ware, other metalwares
and sundries. £40-60

526 Contemporary Limoges ice bucket £20-40

527 Group of Ferrari sales brochures for models
including 456 GTA, 456 GT, 550 Maranello,
F355, 355 F1, 348 GT, 360 Modena and 360
Spider (10). £60-80

528 18th century Chinese porcelain plate and other
19th century and later ceramics including Emma
Bridgewater jug and meat plates. £30-50

529 Group of four stoneware storage jars £40-60

530 Large ceramic figure of a lady sitting on a barrel
£60-80

531 Group of 18th century and later English and
Chinese porcelain to include moon flask vase,
tea bowls, sparrow beak jug and other items.
£60-100

532 19th century French fiance glazed pottery
barbers bowl, together with an Imari barbers
bowl (2). £60-100

533 Victorian wedgwood caneware game dish and
cover. £40-60

Homes & Interiors, 7th Jan, 2025 - 8th Jan, 2025

534
535

536

537

538

539
540

541

542

543

544

545

546

547

548

549

550

551

Singer sewing machine in wooden case £20-30

Six boxes of crested china to include Goss,
Arcadian and others plus animals and other
ornaments (6 boxes) £30-40

Group of pictures and prints to include
engravings, pastel portraits, watercolours and an
impasto oil. £60-70

Collection of thirty five official Ferrari magazines
mainly from the 2000s and 2010s (2 boxes). £60
-100

Group of 1990s and 2000s Ferrari Yearbooks-
1992, 1993, 1995, 1996, 1997, 1998 and 1999,
2000, 2001, 2002, 2003, 2004, 2005, 2006,
2007, 2008 and 2009. £40-60

Group of various postcards and books. £30-50

Small group of equestrian pictures and other
pictures and prints. £30-50

Group of ceramics to include Royal Crown
Derby flower troughs, vases and other items.
£30-50

Three boxes of various singles (3 boxes). £30-
59

Peter Blake, signed limited edition print of his
dog Trump, no. 12 of 100, in glazed frame. £80-
120

Group of 1990s Ferrari ephemera to include
magazines, road test reprints, together with
Ferrari bags, key ring t shirt and two unframed
limited edition posters (1 box). £30-50

Nicholas Trudgian, Spitfire Country, limited
edition print, 338/500, signed in pencil by the
artist and three pilots, 48 x 86cm £20-30

Hugh Knolly, oil on board, Walberswick and
another oil of sailing boats £40-60

1960s school. Abstracts of musicians, three
pictures, indistinctly signed and dated '66 £40-
60

Collection of late 19th and early 20th century
Irish Scientific journals £20-30

Group of ornaments to include Royal
Copenhagen and Royal Doulton, glassware,
brass oil lamp (converted to electricity) and other
items. £20-40

Two wicker items and a vintage ladies fur coat
(3)- £20-30

Antique pine tool box together with collection of
ship rights tools including, planes, mallets,
chisels etc and some old gas light fittings £60-
100
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Shell cases, vintage tins, cut throats etc. £30-50

Lot old wooden Jack planes and sundry tools
£30-50

Performance Power air compressor with nail
gun, trolley Jack and axle stands £40-60

Lot engineering tools and sundry tools in
wooden box £30-50

Three old lathes with sundry accesories £60-100

20th century oil on canvas still life study of
flowers, signed H. G. Davis, in wooden frame.
£20-40

Group of mixed pictures and prints to include
watercolours. £30-50

Group of antiques related ephemera to include
reference books and auction catalogues (1 box).
£20-30

Collection of various antique jewellery boxes
and other later boxes. £40-60

Various sporting items to include autographed
football photograph and trophy shields. £20-40

Schuco tin plate racing car, early golf ball and
marbles. £40-60

Group of assorted pictures and prints. £30-50
Small group of pictures and prints £20-30

Contemporary polychrome painted wooden
rocking horse. £60-100

Group of cut glass tables ware £30-50

Barbara Robertson D.A., amusing signed limited
print of a chicken 'Leghorn’, no. 13 of 13,
mounted in glazed frame. £20-40

Victorian needlework alphabet sampler by
Martha E Caston, Aged 11, 1879, mounted in
glazed frame. £20-40

Two French School 18th Century, pen and ink
studies of dogs, 15 x 14 and 13 x 18cm,
mounted in glazed frames. £40-60

Ben Hoskyns (b.1963) watercolour study of
feathers, mounted in a glazed frame. £20-40

William Huggins (1820-1884) handcoloured
marine engraving, 20 x 24cm £20-30

Richard Mason, oil on board study of reeds,
signed and dated 77, in painted wood frame.
£40-60

G.E. Wells pin and ink illustration- the hunt
meeting at the Falcon, together with another
hunting illustration (unsigned), (2). £30-40

Group of various needlework pictures. £40-60

Homes & Interiors, 7th Jan, 2025 - 8th Jan, 2025
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576
577
578
579

580
581
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587
588

589

590
591

592

593

594

595

596

597

Group of Masonic ephemera to include
certifications and other items £20-40

Chinese porcelain peach £20-40
Stamp album £20-30
Small group of puzzles and games £20-40

Red chalk drawing, manner of Hendrick Goltzius
(1559-1617) portrait of a woman £40-60

Various textiles, books and sundries £30-50

Aldous Huxley, Brave New World, 1932 fourth
impression, lacking dust jacket. £40-60

Collection of vintage football programmes to
include 1940s-1950s Colchester United Football
Club, Everton vs Colchester 6th March 1971,
Arsenal v Colchester 1959, British Railways
Passenger Services timetable book for 1951,
1950s The Railway Observer, 1940s-1950s
Mecanno magazines and others £30-50

19th century tinsel picture £80-120

David Shepherd signed limited edition colour
print 'African Waterhole' signed and numbered
157/650, 12" x 27" in glazed gilt frame, together
with a book. (2) £20-30

19th century Japanned Military helmet tin with
initials to front £20-30

Stamps, jigsaws, alcoholic and sundries £20-40

Mid 19th century English School portrait on ivory
depicting Evan Lloyd, oval, 10 x 7cm in period
glazed pierced gilt wood frame, with early label
retained verso. APHA Ref: PTHDWS8J £60-100

Mid 19th century watercolour depicting a young
boy £60-90

18th century engraving - La Femme Rusee -
published by Francois Basan after Cornelis
Bega, framed and glazed £20-30

Two prints of Repton School - view through old
archway and a cricket match, signed in pencil,
35cm x 49cm both in glazed frames (2) £20-30

Victorian chromolithic print, dry point engraving
and a signed print (3). £20-40

Berlin type wallwork tapestry depicting a 17th
century family group, in glazed birds eye maple
frame, total size 83 x 72cm £50-70

Lithograph entitled 'Window Shopping, Soho',
idinstinctly signed, framed and glazed, 29c x
28cm £20-40
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Decorative early 20th century Continental
porcelain and metal lamp, of large bulbous form
decorated with floral design, on pierced spread
base, 54cm high, with shade £20-40

Quantity of pictures and prints £80-120

Annie Spong, chalk and charcoal, praying man,
signed, 39 x 26cm, glazed frame £40-60

Piransi, engraving - Veduta interns Della villa
di..., framed £40-60

19th century transfer printed fan, in glazed frame
£30-50

Eric Hosking (1909-1991) photograph - Great
crested Grebe, 36 x 50cm, glazed frame, signed
to mount £40-60

Michael J Sanders, watercolour - Parkland
scene, signed, 33 x 43cm, glazed frame £40-60

A R Hundlebey, watercolour - Cley, Norfolk,
signed, 35 x 50cm, glazed frame £30-50

Victorian style wall clock £40-60

Two framed group of Chinese embroideries £30-
50

Garden terracotta bust, 40cm high £50-70
Three watercolour studies of flowers £40-60

Clare Newbolt, oil on board, cup and saucer,
inscribed and dated verso £60-100

Royal Crown Derby Imari pattern meat dish,
54cm x 45cm, together with an Antique French
pink ground porcelain plate, painted with a
scene of a shepherd and shepherdess in the
style of Boucher, impressed marks, 24.5cm
diameter £30-50

Second World War cloth RAF engineers badge,
compass, rule, degarrotypes and sundries. £30-
40

A pair of 19th century portrait miniatures on
ivory, another portrait miniature, Royal Crown
Derby Imari wares, opera glasses, 40% silver
dollar, and a travel clock £50-80

An 18th century enamel box, painted with birds
to face, in scroll borders, 6.5cm long £50-70

Quantity of new and new with tags clothing. Plus
a selection of belts, vintage handbags and
shoes in four boxes. £40-60

Women's clothing including Winter coat by
Windsmore, Alxen short trench, Four seasons
Trench, Basler jacket, Olsen, Artigiano and
other makes. Some new and some new with
tags. (60 approximately) £60-100

Homes & Interiors, 7th Jan, 2025 - 8th Jan, 2025
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621
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624
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627

628

629

630

631

632

633

634

635

636

Quantity of boxed shoes including vintage and
unworn. (70+ pairs). £100-200

Pamela Clahity, oil on board, white table, titled
verso, 45 x 52cm, framed £50-70

Noelle Francis oil on board, flowers, 24 x 26cm,
framed £50-70

Modernist wall clock £30-50
Oriental hardstone carvings £40-60

Good quality mother of pearl handled cased
cutlery set £560-70

Mid 20th century scientific microscope in case
by Hilger £20-40

George Il mahogany and fruitwood cross
banded longcase clock, by R Musgrave,
Dalston, with well painted arched enamel dial,
single train movement striking on a bell, with
one weight and pendulum £50-80

Early 19th century 30 hour longcase clock by
Godfrey Read of Baldock £40-60

19th century oak cased long case clock with
painted enamel dial by Richard Coles of
Buckingham £60-80

Walnut cased Vienna regulator wall clock. £60-
80

19th century drop dial wall clock in walnut case
with inlaid decoration. £60-80

19th century drop dial wall clock in walnut case
with marquetry decoration. £60-80

Victorian drop dial wall clock in rosewood case
with mother of pearl inlaid decoration. £60-80

1920s wall clock in oak case and a mantel clock
(2) £20-30

Large Victorian copper and brass kettle, 44cm
high including handle, 39cm wide including
spout £50-80

Group of six framed watercolours and pencil
works, including one after Corot £60-100

Group of framed prints, including Penny Berry
Paterson, Shapiro, Gantner, HRH Prince
Charles, Edwin La Dell, Chloe Cheese, Spanish
magazine covers £60-100

Sheree Valentine-Daines (b. 1959) signed
limited edition print - Henley, 50cm x 34cm,
numbered 447/850, in glazed frame (30cm x
60cm overall) £30-50

John Nicol twentieth century charcoal and chalk
head and shoulders - Another President, 44.5cm
x 62cm, in glazed frame £20-30
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637 Pair of Indo-Persian illuminated leafs, depicting
a tiger hunt and figures on a veranda, 27 x
14cm, in glazed frames £40-60

638 Kevin Platt (b. 1945) large oil on canvas Marine
scene, 63 x 103cm and another by the same
hand and a small watercolour marine scene. (3)
£20-40

639 Fran Jan Simons (Belgium 1855-1919) oil on
canvas - Portrait of a Gentleman, signed, 78cm
x 59cm, framed £20-40

640 Ex Roy de Maistre still life gilt frame (no picture),
internal 81.5cm x 56.5cm, external 94cm x 69cm
£20-40

641 W G Green Victorian English School pencil
study of figures before Abbey ruins, 21cm x
31cm, signed and dated 1870, in glazed gilt
frame £20-40

642 Set of six Victorian hand coloured Racing
engravings after G. C. Hunt, published by
McQueen 1877, unframed, 33cm x 48cm £20-40

643  After Armand Henrion (1875-1958) print -
Smoking Pierrot, 18cm x 13.5cm, in glazed gilt
frame £20-30

644 Roy Prentice, contemporary, pencil and graphite
- 'Petra’, signed and dated 2012, 33cm x 55cm,
framed £20-40

645 Abraham Hulk Jnr. (1851-1922) group of five
watercolours - Rural Landscapes, signed,
16.5cm x 24cm (5) £40-60

646 Helen Bradley (1900-1979) signed prints -
"Spring", "Summer", and "Winter", with
blindstamp, 25cm x 32cm, in gilt frames (3)
"Winter" without glass. £60-80

647 Willi Kissmer( German 1951 - 2918) signed
limited edition print - White Fabric, 59cm x
22cm, in glazed frame £30-40

648 *Withdrawn*
649 John Osborne (b. 1939) oil on board - Steam

Train leaving the city, signed, 75cm x 75cm,
framed £120-180

650 John Osborne (b. 1939) oil on board - Steam
Train, signed, 75cm x 75cm, framed £120-180

651 Quantity of antique and vintage teawares £30-
50

652 Quantity of china, glass and sundries £30-50
653 Harrods Bears including Millenium 2000 Bear
still sealed in box and cellophane, 2000, 2001

and 2002 Christmas bears and Archie 2010. £20
-30

Homes & Interiors, 7th Jan, 2025 - 8th Jan, 2025
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670

671
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674

675
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Bayo building bricks (qty) £10-20
Two continental spelter figure and spelter figural
lamp (3) £60-80

Archibald Thorburn unframed coloured Bird
prints, Pilot & Co unframed Counties of England
prints and old masterpieces publications (1
boxes) £20-30

Walnut cased Vienna regulator wall clock £30-
50

Diecast WW1 Biplanes and other diecast planes
& vehicles (1 box) £20-25

Collection of stamps and first day covers £20-30

Vintage gloves and cotton reels in two brown
suitcases £20-25

Vintage light fittings & shades, plus other glass
ware £30-40

Selection of wooden moulds, artists brushes etc
boxes and stationery stand 93 shelves0 £30-50

Selection of tea ware, pottery and centrepiece (3
shelves) £30-40

Selection of pictures & prints £15-20

Box of jigsaws, games including Escaldo, Ned
and Neddy boxed plastic toy and others. £20-30

Vintage silver eagle plane and zeppelin and
policeman toys (3) £20-30

Box of vintage men's magazines to include
Knave, Men Only, Fiesta, Razzle £20-30

Children's croquet set in pine box £10-15

Barbie dolls, a wardrobe containing a lot of
clothing and accessories etc. £80-120

Model aircraft part constructed wooden kit (no
engine), plus other constructed aircraft kits
(1box) £15-25

Box of old teddy bears £20-30

J K Rowling - Harry Potter books, one box £20-
30

Two silver mounted cut glass decanters with
stoppers, Braxted Diamond Jubileee cut glass
vessel, brandy glass with coat of arms, plus
other decanters and claret jug £30-50

Mixed lot of brass ware, copper & pewter, brass
planters, buckets and copper warming pans £40
-60

Canteen of cutlery and plated trays, dinner ware
and bottle stand £30-40

Wooden dressing table mirror, cake stand, stool
and other wooden items £20-30
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677 Coalport Lady Anne ceramics, cranberry glass
and other glassware. £30-50

678 Box of linen, lace & other textiles £15-20

679 Selection of copper & brass kitchen utensils &
fire side ware (2 shelves) £40-50

680  Selection of Charles Dickens, Rudyard Kipling &
Jane Austin novels, Family Bible and reference
books (4 boxes) £20-30

681 Box of pictures & prints £20-40

682  Selection of standard lamp shades & others £30
-40

683 Selection of light shades

684  selection of light shades £30-40

685 Pair of gilt table lamps with acanthus leaf
decoration, with fabric shades £40-60

686 Art Nouveau-style lamp, the base formed as
water lilies, with coloured glass shades £30-50

687 Classical-style bronzed metal lamp with fluted
column, pleated fabric shade £20-40

688 Bronzed metal lamp with tapered faceted
column on sqaure stepped base, with shade £20
-40

689 Box of china and other items including a pair of
Aynsley lamps, pierced Chinese vases &
Wedgwood bowl £20-30

690 Polar Light (c1997) The Robot from Lost in
Space model kit £40-60

691 Tri-Ang Ocean Liner clockwork boat new and
boxed £30-50

692 Lead soldiers etc £10-20
693 50p on cover 1982 EU coin £30-50

694 Pound coins on stamp covers i.e., Edinburgh
£30-40

695 Royal history of GB coins in frames £40-60
696 Group of miniature plated animals including a

silver lion and silver dog, Britain's lead farm
animals, doll's house accessories etc £40-60

697 Ten Jigsaw puzzles, all boxed and complete £20

698 Play raft Twin Navy Blinker, boxed No.7230,
Star Wars Return of the Jedi jigsaw puzzle and
junior projectors £20-40

699 Bandai Thunderbirds DX Tracy Island playset,
boxed (poor) N0,95040 (1) £20-25

Homes & Interiors, 7th Jan, 2025 - 8th Jan, 2025
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701

702

703

704

705

706
707

708

709

710

711

712

713

714

715

716

717

718

Selection of board games including Blast Off,
Wembley & Super Simon, Puffing Billy Train Set
and other games & puzzles £20-40

Mixed lot of boxed and loose diecast vehicles (8
boxes) £50-80

Matchbox Build A Truck playset, boxed No.LL-
700, plus Mecanno Army Multikit, Gl Joe
Piranha Attack Boat, Talbot LAGO Grand Prix
1949 model kit & Airfix Red Stripe empty boxes
Dauntless & Mirage/MIG 15 £20-40

Pinocchio puppet, Disney Toys, Monkey &
others toys (2 boxes) £20-30

Selection of vintage Top Trumps packs, boxed
(8) £10-20

Playmobil Rescue Helicopter, boxed (poor)
No0.3789, Dustcart, boxed (poor) No.3750 &
loose Fire Engine (3) £30-50

Large selection of Nerf Guns (2 boxes) £40-60

Collection of 9 Capodimonte and similar figures
including two men playing musical instruments,
man with wheelbarrow full of fruit and veg,
various men sitting on benches etc (some
signed) £60-100

Collection of 7 Capodimonte figures including
seated couple picking flowers, boy with basket
of fruit, girl playing a musical instrument etc
(some signed) together with two small figures
and two flower ornaments (11) £60-100

Royal Doulton Three Musketeers character jugs
and others including Mr Pickwick, plus Robert
Harrop boxed models (2 boxes) £15-20

Selection of crested ware (7 boxes) £30-40

Selection of paperback Dr Who books (1 box)
£10-15

Selection of Ladybird books (5 boxes) £30-40

Comics & Magazines including Mask,
Thundercats, BraveStarr, Commando & Wild
West (2 boxes) £10-20

Goss crested ware WWI tanks, weapons,
planes, trucks & monuments (17) £20-40

Selection of decorative binding books (6 boxes)
£40-60

Modelling magazines including 1940's Meccano,
1990's Scale Models & Model Auto Review and
1970's Military Modelling (5 boxes) £20-40

1960's TV Times & Look & Learn 1960/70's (4
boxes) £20-30

Look & Learn magazines (3boxes) £20-30

Page 18 of 31



719

720
721

722

723

724

725
726

727

728
729

730

731
732

733

734

735

736

737

738

739

740

741

742

EST. 1881

REEMAN DANSIE

Auctioneers & Valuers

Homes & Interiors, 7th Jan, 2025 - 8th Jan, 2025

Boy's Own 1930's papers & 1960's magazines,
plus Girls Realm Annuals early 1900's eight
volumes (2 boxes) £20-30

Minton Haddon Hall tea service. £30-50

Spode Fleur De Lys pattern tea and dinnerware.
£60-80

Spode blue and white Italian pattern teaware
£50-70

Six Victorian rummers to include a 1 pint
example etched 'City of Hereford'. £30-40

Group of Whitefriars vases and other glassware
£40-60

Lot single records in case £20-40
Vintage HMV wind up gramophone in green
case £30-50

Rosethal porcelain dessert service , Coalport
coffee ware and decorated china £30-40

Collection of framed Botanical prints £20-40

Myott breakfast set, Aynsley and other ceramics.
£30-50

Moleskin top hat, with presentation box, a felt
top hat with box and various other hats £30-50

Two wicker log baskets £20-40

Pair of cast iron painted Chinese garden porch
lanterns (2) £30-50

Victorian needlework sampler by Anne Davies,
aged 15 years, dated 1844, in glazed frame. £60
-100

Group of antique maps and engravings. £30-50

Pair of brass lamps, a ceramic lamp and two
others (5). £20-40

Pen, ink and wash drawing of a knight on
horseback together with another pen and ink of
knights and horses (2). £30-50

Graduated set of three silver plated meat domes
£50-70

Early 20th century Continental Spelter table
lamp. £30-50

George IV needlework sampler by Helena
Regenburg, dated 1829, mounted in glazed
frame. £40-60

Vintage cream Anglepoise desk lamp by Herbert
Terry & Sons. £30-50

Large late 19th century Chinese crackle glazed
porcelain vase and cover. £80-120

Metal framed hall lantern with frosted glass
panels. £50-70
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Etching of boats on a shore. £20-30

Watercolour still life study of flowers in a vase.
£20-30

Bohemian ruby glass vase, with gilded foliate
decoration; Eight Darlington sundae dishes,
lemonade glasses, Carnival glass and further
glassware £20-40

Royal Doulton figurine " Taking things easy"
hn2680, Melbaware Henry VIII and an Italian
Lenci style figurine of a seated child (3) £20-40

Wedgwood bone china Susie Cooper design
"Cornpoppy" pattern dinner and tea service £30-

Early 20th century sculpture of Victory, on a
turned oak base £30-50

Dresden Yardley's lavender advertising figurine
£30-50

Scallop shaped frosted glass dishes, silver
topped vinaigrette, and further cut and moulded
glassware £20-40

Vintage Longines salesman's wristwatch display
box £40-60

Collection of eight vintage red painted railway
lamps (8) £40-60

20th century artists paint box, with contents £20-
40

Early 20th mantel clock in inlaid case. £60-80
Silver plated cocktail shaker £20-40

19th century French porcelain and brass desk
set comprising inkwell and pair of candlesticks
(3). £40-60

Bronze model of a Koi Carp £60-100

Royal Doulton stoneware Jardinere and French
fiancé glazed Jardinere and plates (4). £30-50

Terracotta model of a recumbent lion £60-100
19th century mercury glass witches ball £60-100

Glazed studio pottery wall plaque in the from of
an insect £30-50

Two antique Deflt drug jars £100-150

Pair of Chinese green hardstone parrots with
wooden stands and a cloissone vase. £50-70

Pair of Art Nouveau vases decorated with
swans, designed by Spencer Edge (2). £60-70

Victorian mahogany jewellery box in the form of
a miniature chest of draws. £60-100
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Art Deco Royal Lancastrian pottery charger
decorated with birds, together with other studio
pottery. £40-60

Vintage Meccano construction set together with
a fur coat. £30-50

Pair of French two-light wall appliqués,
polychrome painted (2) £40-60

Art deco two-light wall appliqué, with cranberry
glass shades £30-50

Collection of chandelier glass droplets £20-40
Taxidermy: A deers head £40-60

19th century Bohemian etched mirror, decorated
with a crane in naturalistic setting, a crackle
glaze swan, Worcester style hand painted
cabinet plate and further ceramics £30-50

Good quality suite of cut and moulded drinking
glasses, in the Bacarrat style, including
tumblers, decanters, champagne flutes (a lot)
£40-60

Group of military models, figures of soldiers,
model aircraft and sundries. £50-70

Tiffany-style leaded stained glass lamp shade
£40-60

Pair of modern painted wood pricket
candlesticks, two mantle clocks, soda syphon
and antique boxes. £40-60

Group of African carved ebony heads £20-40

Group of oriental wares to include cloissone £40
-60

Susie Cooper six place teaset £30-50
Four boxes of lace & linen £30-50

Group of Oriental and other objet d'art, including
an Indian bronze deity, carved stone Madonna,
jade figures, Nanking tea bowl, etc £80-120

Selection of silver plate, including large twin
handled tray with scroll/floral decoration, by
Viners of Sheffield, bottle coaster, Elkington
candelabrum, Old Sheffield Plate salver, toast
rack, eleven dinner knives and various flatware.
(Qty) £30-50

Collection of various penknives £40-60

Jewellery box containing costume jewellery,
George Il halfpenny, Masonic box etc £20-30

Good quality Art Deco carved wood sunburst
clock. £60-100

Contemporary Art Nouveau style figural wall
mirror. £30-40
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788

789

790

791

792

793

794

795

796

797

798

799

800

801

802

803

804

805

806

Oil on panel study of a dog in a stained oak
frame £100-150

Oil on panel study of a rotund pig in gilt frame
£150-200

Large collection of picture frames £40-60

19th century inlaid mahogany banjo
barometer/thermometer by J Berry, Haymarket
£40-60

Vintage costume jewellery and sundries £30-40

Collection of snuff bottles, Halcyon Days
enamels and Oriental and vertu items. £70-100

Three Tiffany-style glass shades of various
forms £40-60

Collection of tools and sundries for division into
lots £100-200

Group of spades, forks and garden equipment
£30-50

Three modern bronzes £40-60

Group of oriental items to include framed silk
embroideries, Chinese pewter mug, Chinese
brass box and other items £40-60

Large Victorian silver plated two handled tray,
68.5cm wide £40-60

Oriental works of art including textile, mother of
pearl gaming counters, Yixing calligrapher's box,
etc £50-100

Vintage croquet set in pine box £60-100

Three boxes, including one shagreen, one
Chinese jade and enamelled, and one domed
walnut with ivory cartouche (3) £60-100

19th century mahogany and brass bound writing
box £20-30

Brass and glass watch display box, similar style
souvenir trinket box, antique portrait miniature
on ivory, pietra dura plaque, flat glass bottle,
glass inkwell, ceramics etc £60-100

Collection of stamps to include a Victorian
Uniform Penny Postage Jubilee 1890 card in
envelope, various world stamps, loose and in
books, together with various items of vintage
costume jewellery £20-30

Group of Oriental and other items, including
enamel teapots, snuff bottles, brassware, etc
£50-80

Early 20th century scratch built dolls house,
dated 1921, the rear hinged for access, 60cm
wide x 52cm deep x 67cm high £40-60
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Group of assorted vintage and antique tools to
include sash clamp, braces, saws, multi tool and
other items. £50-70

Josef Eidenberger (1899-1991) coloured etching
and aquatint - Monticello, signed, 43cm x 32cm,
in marbled paper mount and gilt and ebonised
frame £20-40

George Morland lithograph - figures by a
cottage, and a Buck etching of Leiston Abbey
£20-40

Taxidermy: A deers head £40-60

Marjorie Sherlock (1897-1973) signed etching -
The Horse Guards, 20cm x 38cm, in glazed
frame

Provenance: The Lady Elizabeth Shakerley
Collection £30-50

Two 19th century watercolours, including one of
a harbour signed 'M. Smith' and dated 1869,
35.5cm x 22cm, the other showing a boat being
unloaded, 39cm x 25cm £60-100

Charles Marshall, watercolour - Landscape, 25 x
36cm, glazed frame £40-60

F Clarence - watercolour and bodycolour,
highland cattle in a landscape £30-50

Charcoal on paper, figural assemblage,
indistinctly signed and dated 1969, 41 x 28cm,
glazed frame £20-40

Cut glass chandelier with prismatic drops £20-
40

Early 20th century glass five branch electrolier
with cut glass prismatic drops £20-40

Tapestry wall hanging, 158cm x 80cm £20-40

Group of bottles to include: Glenfiddich Whisky
Clan Sinclair, in original tin box, Courvoisier
cognac, Martine, Bacardi and others (8) £50-70

Group of various masks and tribal carvings £40-
60

Eight bottles: Glenfiddich Special Reserve, three
half bottles of Champagne, Gordon's gin and
others (8) £30-50

Group of curtains and fabrics, including Colefax
and Fowler £30-50

Old brass and copper pot with lid £20-40

Antique horn powder flask with brass mounts,
together with a bullet mould and a small group of
gun tools. £30-50

Harry Crossley, oil on canvas, estuary view with
pub, 74cm x 49cm, framed £60-100
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826

827

828

829

830

831

832

833

834

835

1000

1001

1002

1003

The Wedding of H.R.H. Prince Charles to Lady
Diana Spencer 1981, Royal Crown Derby
commemorative two handled urn and cover,
decorated with coats of arms, limited edition no
83/200, 23cm high, The Wedding of H.R.H.
Prince William 2011 Royal Worcester
commemorative urn, limited edition no.73/250,
16cm and The Golden Jubilee 2002 Spode
commemorative urn decorated with views of
Buckingham Palace and Windsor Castle, limited
edition no.40/100, 15.5cm (3) £60-80

Abstract collage portrait, with inscription verso
dated 1970, framed, 34cm x 24cm £20-40

Naerok Bandsaw together with Black & Decker
Proline circular saw, Bosch PEX 115a orbit
sander and Black & decker bd66 plunge router
£50-70

Draper 16" fretsaw together with Wickes pillar
drill,Performance Power 150mm bench grinder
& 50mm Sander, Ponceuse Triangulaire, Black
& decker grinder and wood planer £50-70

Two Contempory oils on canvas: street scene
with carriage, 53.5cm x 44.5cm, and a river
view, 40cm x 30cm £40-60

Large blue dolls house together doll's furniture
£50-70

Large townhouse dolls house with doll's furniture
£50-70

W. Richards oil on canvas - fisherfolk on the
shore, Russell Thomas watercolour, boat ruins,
decorative pictures and gilt mirror £30-50

Thomas Kitson Cromwell - Excursions through
Essex, 1825, 2 Vols, marbled board ends £40-
60

Edward Hasted - The History and Topographical
Survey of the County of Kent. Canterbury, W
Bristow, 1797, 2nd edn. Twelve volumes with
plates and illustrations £100-150

Pair of 1930s Mappin & Webb silver ashtrays
(Birmingham 1930) £40-60

1960s Scottish silver teaspoon, salt spoon and
butter knife, pair of silver suagr tongs, silver
pendant and ring, Paul Hewitt stainless steel
wristwatch, two gold plated chains etc £40-60

Group of silver, white metal and other cufflinks
and a cloth badge of Pegasus £30-50

Pair of 9ct gold cufflinks and matching 9ct gold
stick pin, other cufflinks, studs, silver coin
bracelet and coins £100-150
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1004 Sterling silver pomander with floral embossed
decoration, Royal Navy silver and enamel sweet
heart brooch, enamelled Coronation pin, plated
toddy ladle, pair of angel candlestick holders
and other items £40-60

1005 Egyptian revival silver (800) enamelled Moses
basket pendant/ charm with gilt baby figure
inside, 19mm long including suspension loop
£30-40

1006 18ct gold ruby cross-over ring, five 9ct gold gem
set dress rings, 9ct gold St. Christopher
pendant, amethyst pendant on 9ct gold chain
and two pairs of yellow metal gem set stud
earrings £300-400

1007 Group of costume jewellery, watches and
bijouterie including a silver locket on chain,
silver and amber ring, vintage silver cased
watch, Sperina stopwatch, enamelled
pins/badges etc £40-60

1008 Vintage 18ct gold cased wristwatch on ribbon
strap and 9ct gold cased Baume wristwatch on
brown leather strap (2) £100-150

1009 Collection of vintage and later wristwatches
including Alpina, Glaco, Swisshouse, Centaur,
boxed Bentima watch, gold plated Robert
McDonald Ltd Vancouver pocket watch, two
others and various watch straps £60-80

1010 Eastern white metal tassel chocker necklace,
pair of silver (835) filigree cufflinks, other
cufflinks and studs, three silver napkin rings,
silver cased fob watch, coins and bijouterie £50-
70

1011  Three 22ct gold wedding rings £450-500

1012  Group of 9ct gold and yellow metal earrings
£200-300

1013 Three 9ct gold back and front lockets, 9ct gold
mounted tooth pendant on 9ct gold chain and
9ct gold necklace £150-250

1014  Group of 9ct gold rings to include three wedding
bands, gem set eternity ring, two single stone
gem set rings and a broken ring £180-220

1015 Three 9ct gold ladies wristwatches, one on a 9ct
gold bracelet £200-300

1016  Group of vintage costume jewellery and
bijouterie £60-100

1017  Group of vintage and later wristwatches
including Sekonda, Citizen, marcasite cocktial
watch etc £50-70

1018 Collection of silver mounted glass bottles, vases
etc £40-60

Homes & Interiors, 7th Jan, 2025 - 8th Jan, 2025

1019

1020
1021

1022

1023

1024

1025

1026

1027

1028

1029

1030

1031

1032

1033

1034

1035

Pair of silver spill vases, together with two pairs
of silver candlesticks, various sizes £50-70

Group of silver condiments £60-100

Set of twelve silver coffee spoons in fitted case
(Sheffield 1953) £30-50

Silver two handled sugar bowl, pair of silver
sugar tongs, pierced silver bowl, silver dish and
a small silver ashtray (5) £150-250

Group of silver items to include a silver toast
rack, silver inkwell, silver pepper grinder and a
Victorian white metal child's rattle, missing
handle £80-120

Set of six Art Deco silver and enamel cocktail
sticks with cockerel finials in original case
(Birmingham 1928) £40-50

Indian tourmaline bead and gem set pendant
necklace and pair of matching earrings, together
with a gilt metal gem set bangle £50-70

George lll style silver salver with pie crust edge
on scroll feet (Birmingham 1961) 20.5cm
diamater £60-100

Group of cosume jewellery, 1960s silver bangle,
two other silver (925) bangles, wristwatches and
a compact mirror £30-50

18ct gold diamond single stone ring in platinum
setting, size P, 9ct gold carved shell cameo ring,
size O and a 9ct gold amethyst ring, size P (3)
£100-150

Collection of vintage costume jewellery including
silver earrings and pendant necklaces, amber,
paste set brooches etc £30-50

9ct gold herringbone style chain necklace,
43.5cm long £150-250

9ct gold garnet cluster ring, 9ct gold wedding
ring, 9ct gold signet ring, two other 9ct gold rings
and an amethyst ring (6) £150-250

George lll silver Old English pattern soup ladle
by William Ely, William Fern and William
Chawner (London 1809) £60-80

Victorian copal amber faceted bead necklace,
bohemian garnet cross pendant, other vintage
costume jewellery and a Cyma by Synchron
stainless steel wristwatch £50-70

Lalique blue tinted glass heart pendant, signed
£20-30

White metal foliate scroll engraved pin dish inset
with Iran 5000 Dinar coin, 8cm diamater £20-40
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1043
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1050

EST. 1881

REEMAN DANSIE

Auctioneers & Valuers

Homes & Interiors, 7th Jan, 2025 - 8th Jan, 2025

Victorian 15ct gold brooch set with three old cut
diamonds (Birmingham 1893), together with a
9ct gold amethyst and diamond brooch (2) £150-
250

9ct gold signet ring (broken) and a 9ct gold
chain with a Maltese cross pendant £100-150

Group of vintage costume jewellery to include a
Victorian 9ct gold mounted carved shell cameo
brooch, silver St. Christopher pendant, pair of
amber clip on earrings etc in a Victorian walnut
parquetry box £60-100

Silver cigarette case, two silver vesta cases,
silver cheroot holder, silver topped glass jar and
perfume bottle and a cake slice (marked GHB
90) £40-60

Group of costume jewellery including simulated
pearls, white metal filigree panel bracelet, gold
plated jewellery, semi-precious crystals and
other bijouterie £30-50

Four 9ct gold chains, two 9ct gold cross
pendants, Victorian 9ct gold brooch and 9ct gold
wishbone on metal stick pin £200-250

Group of costume jewellery contained in a large
jewellery box and a small leather music box,
together with a Victorian work box containing a
group of wristwatches and an antique gold
plated pocket watch (3 boxes) £40-60

Contemporary silver pepper grinder (London
1988) £40-60

Vintage silver circular dish, (Sheffield 1962),
maker Mappin & Webb £40-60

Set of six George V silver and enamel
teaspoons in a fitted case, (Birmingham 1933).
£30-50

Group of silver and white metal items to include
a pair of silver mounted glass salt cellars, silver
tyg and other items. £40-60

Charles Horner silver hat pin, together with a
silver and green enamel dressing table set £40-
60

Group of five 19th century tortoishell piqué work
brooches, with floral and lattice work decoration.
32-35mm diameter £100-150

Group of four 19th century tortoishell piqué work
brooches with floral decoration. 35mm-45mm
£80-120

Group of five 19th century tortoishell piqué work
brooches with floral decoration. 20-31mm
diameter £100-150
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1051

1052

1053

1054

1055

1056

1057

1058

1059

1060

1061

1062

1063

1064

1065

1066

1067

Two Cultured pearl necklaces, the first formed
as a string of graduated pearls with white metal
clasp, the second with a single strand of
graduating pearls and a Georgian yellow metal
seed pearl clasp, 45cm long (2) £40-60

Pair of silver wine coasters (London 1965) £40-
60

Chinese white metal model of a junk boat on a
carved wooden base £30-50

Edwardian style silver mounted photograph
frame £20-30

Diamond pendant and matching earrings with
leaf design in 10k white gold setting on black
rubber, estimated total diamond weight 0.48cts.
£50-80

Miscellaneous group of silver to include a silver
chamber candlestick, bon bon dishes, coaster,
spoons etc £80-120

Victorian Silver spirit flask with spiral ribbed
decoration ( Birmingham 1890) 11cm £80-120

Edwardian silver rose bowl (Sheffield 1904) and
a 1920s pierced silver sugar basket with blue
glass liner and silver sifter spoon (3) £60-100

Silver sauce boat of helmet form together with a
silver four division toast rack (2) £40-60

Group of silver items to include two christening
mugs, four trophies, napkin rings, cigarette case,
spirit labels, white metal and silver items £150-
250

Silver two handled bowl, silver pedestal dish
with pierced decoration and one other silver dish
(3) £100-150

Silver three branch epergne, silver spill vase,
one other silver vase and a silver sifter (4) £150-
250

Pair of silver shell shaped butter dishes in case
and a set of twelve silver handled dessert knives
and forks in fitted case £60-100

Pair of sterling silver candlesticks on circular
bases 9cm high £40-60

Group of silver items to include a neoclassical
urn-shape coffee pot (London 1911), Edwardian
silver cream jug, napkin rings etc £100-150

Group of silver to include three silver 'Roman
spoons', silver bowl with spoon, set of six silver
teaspoons in case, silver souvenir spoons and a
silver charm bracelet. £60-80

Art Deco silver (800 standard) oval dish and a
pair of Indian silver/white metal brushes £30-40
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1068 Three gold rings to include a gold wedding ring,
gold and cultured pearl ring and a gold ring
(missing stone) £100-150

1069 Group of vintage costume jewellery and
bijouterie £30-50

1070 Collection of vintage watches, wristwatches and
parts £60-100

1071  Two 18ct gold diamond rings in platinum
settings £100-150

1072  18ct gold sapphire and diamond half eternity
ring, size P%2 and 22ct gold wedding ring, size O
(2) £150-200

1073  Art Deco 'Jump Hour' wristwatch in silver tank
shape case £40-60

1074 Collection of 9ct gold jewellery to include chains,
brooches, rings, earrings, Rotary wristwatch and
two 18ct gold cased watches £800-1,200

1075 1940s Enicar Sport wristwatch and four other
vintage wristwatches (5) £40-60

1076 Collection of vintage costume jewellery to
include silver and amber pendant and earrings,
silver jewellery, costume jewellery etc £30-50

1077 Chinese carved hardstone pendant on fabric
cord with seed pearl and glass panels, together
with a carved green hardstone and coral panel
necklace and a brooch (3) £80-120

1078 9ct gold Masonic pendant £20-30

1079 Pair of Chinese white metal brushes decorated
with dragons, marked 'Lain Chang' £30-50

1080 Set of six silver teaspoons in fitted case £20-30

1081  Group of silver and silver plate including silver
cigarette box, silver cigarette case, armarda
dish, silver mounted decanter etc £150-200

1082 Group of vintage bead necklaces etc £30-40

1083 Box of vintage jewellery including Victorian
cameo and box of silver and plated flatware £40-
60

1084 Group of dress jewellery by Thomas Sabo and
others £40-60

1085 Two silver sifter spoons, sundry silver and plated
flatware £30-40

1086 Victorian silver Christening set in case and
sundry silver and plate £80-120

1087 Georgian silver teapot with engraved decoration
and shell thumb piece, raised on ball feet. 190z
£250-350

Homes & Interiors, 7th Jan, 2025 - 8th Jan, 2025

1088

1089

1090

1091

1092

1093

1094

1095

1096

1097

1098

1099

1100

1101

1102

1103

1104

Early 20th century American Tiffany & Co,
sterling silver, child's rattle of circular form, with
mother of pearl handle and engraved initials
E.H.E, dated June 17 1922, together with a
sterling silver christening mug, engraved Lisette.
Rattle 11cm overall length. (2) £50-80

Group of silver, silver plate and other sundries
£50-70

Gucci ladies wristwatch in case and a Radley
ladies watch (2) £50-70

Collection of silver mounted scent bottles and
similar items, including cranberry £70-100

Silver and similar dressing table items and
cutlery £100-150

Victorian rosewood jewellery box containing a
collection of antique and vintage jewellery to
include Victorian mourning brooches, gold fob
watch, various vintage watches and costume
jewellery £80-120

Silver cutlery, various dates and makers,
approximately 13o0z. (9) £120-180

Group of silver and white metal including a
Victorian silver jewellery box, pierced silver dish,
various flat ware, napkin rings and a white metal
mounted mirror £200-300

Collection of jewellery boxes to include Asprey,
vintage and modern £20-30

Collection of costume jewellery, watches and
sundries £40-60

Collection of silver and white metal items to
include Edwardian silver mounted photograph
frames, Victorian blotter, silver condiments, etc
£100-150

Vintage suitcase containing quantity of costume
jewellery, wristwatches etc £40-60

Silver dressing table mirror and various silver
and plate including flatware £100-150

Five silver tea spoons, set of six silver handled
tea knives in case, Art Deco plated four piece
tea set and other silver plated wares £40-60

Two Fossil wristwatches and a Diesel wristwatch
all on leather straps (3) £15-20

9ct gold wedding ring, 9ct gold diamond set ring
and 9ct gold dress ring (3) £80-120

Victorian and later costume jewellery include
glass bead necklaces, locket, jet brooch etc £30
-50
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Group of seven Regency and 19th century gilt
metal seals to include a fob/pocket watch key
£60-80

Eastern yellow metal bangle with pierced
decoration, marked 'l.C. 22', together with a
yellow metal turquoise pendant necklace £800-
1,200

Single string graduated cultured pearl necklace
with marcasite clasp, 57cm long £30-50

Two vintage hair combs with simulated pearl
and paste set mounts £30-50

Gilt metal bangle with a central yellow metal
plaque mounted with two old cut diamonds and
three rubies, together with one other gilt metal
bangle (2) £60-100

Group of silver to include pair of bon bon dishes,
pair of brushes, pair of Georgian salts, set of six
teaspoons, Victorian spoon, cup and white metal
hammered dish £100-150

Silver sugar caster and another silver mounted
engraved glass caster (2) £50-70

Silver salver with engraved presentation
inscription (Birmingham 1937) £200-300

Ten silver napkin rings, various dates and
makers £80-120

Quantity of costume jewellery and bijouterie £50
-70

Group of Chinese hard stone jewellery,
enamelled fish pendants etc £60-100

Group of silver and white metal jewellery
including silver ket pendant, silver pencil, two
silver charm bracelets, various rings, bangles
etc £100-150

Group of silver and white metal jewellery set
with semi precious stones including malachite,
pair of amber earrings, amethyst pendant
necklace etc £60-100

Four 9ct gold gem set dress rings and platinum
wedding ring (5) £100-150
Two gold (10K) gem set cross-over rings £60-80

18ct gold sapphire and diamond five stone ring
£100-150

9ct rose gold cross pendant on 9ct gold chain,
9ct gold necklace, yellow metal and turquoise
stone bracelet and pair yellow metal opal
doublet earrings £150-200

Box of costume jewellery, wristwatches and
bijouterie £40-60

Lot costume jewellery and watches £40-60
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1124

1125

1126

1200

1201

1202

1203

1204

1205

1206

1207
1208

1209

1210

1211

1212

1213

1214

1215

Two jewellery boxes containing costume
jewellery, a powder compact and wristwatches
including a 9ct gold cased vintage watch on gold
plated bracelet £40-60

Three 9ct gold gem set dress rings, two 9ct gold
wedding rings and 9ct gold flat curb link chain
£250-300

Two 18ct gold diamond single stone rings, 18ct
gold diamond set ring (broken) and a yellow
metal wedding ring (4) £180-220

Tiffany-style standard lamp with glass shade
£60-100

Leather wing back chair and footstool £80-120

Leather chesterfield three seater sofa,
approximately 190cm wide and two seater sofa,
approximately 150cm wide (2) £100-150

Contemporary grey rug £20-30

Set of six Cromwellian style oak and leather
upholstered dining chairs £80-120

Georgian style yellow upholstered wing
armchair, raised on square tapered legs £80-
120

Louis XVI French fruitwood open armchair £100-
150

19th century rosewood pole screen £30-50

Edwardian mahogany gallery tray with brass
handles £30-50

Contemporary light oak two tier coffee table,
100cm x 50cm x 43cm high £40-60

Modern pine chest of two short and two long
drawers, 80cm wide, 38cm deep, 74cm high,
together with a matching three drawer bedside
chest, 45cm wide, 35cm deep, 67.5cm high (2)
£50-80

Antique pine trunk, 71cm wide, 38cm deep,
35cm deep, together with another (2) £40-60

Oak coffee table with circular top, 74cm
diameter £30-50

Good quality Georgian style mahogany chest of
two short and five long drawers, 92cm wide,
48cm deep, 134.5cm high £80-120

Edwardian ash chest of two short and three long
drawers, 103cm wide, 49cm deep, 100cm high
£60-100

Mahogany display cabinet with ledge back,
glass shelves enclosed by two glazed doors on
cabriole legs, 121cm wide, 34.5cm deep, 134cm
high £40-60
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1216  Victorian inlaid walnut pier cabinet with gilt metal
mounts, glazed door and red velvet lined interior
73cm wide, 98cm high, 28cm deep £60-100

1217 Victorian inlaid walnut pier cabinet with gilt metal
mounts , glazed door and red velvet lined
interior on bun feet, 72cm wide, 102cm high,
29cm deep £60-100

1218 Victorian mahogany bagatelle folding table with
baize lined interior, 105.5cm x 55cm £30-40

1219  Ercol three tier trolley £50-80

1220 Pine chest of drawers, blanket box and
bookcase (3) £20-40

1221 French walnut kitchen table, 130cm x 115cm
£40-60

1222  Waterfall bookcase, 88cm wide, 30cm deep,
91cm high £30-50

1223 Inlaid mahogany writing table with inset leather
lined top and two drawers below on square taper
legs and ceramic castors, 91cm wide, 50cm
deep, 75.5cm high £60-100

1224  French vitrine with gilt metal mounts, glass
shelves and painted panel, 65cm wide, 40cm
deep, 167.5cm high £100-150

1225 19th century mahogany lowboy with three
drawers, 86cm wide, 50cm deep, 80cm high £40
-60

1226 Victorian pine dresser base with seven drawers,
135cm wide, 47cm deep, 80cm high £100-150

1227 Chinese hardwood mother o pearl inlaid hall
table with inlaid marble top, 90cm wide, 45cm
deep, 82cm high £100-150

1228 Pine pigeon holes, 121cm wide, 27cm deep,
44cm high £50-70

1229 Early George lll mahogany chest on chest with
original brass handles, three upper short
drawers and six long graduated drawers on
bracket feet, 183cm high, 104cm wide, 56cm
deep £100-150

1230 French cherry farmhouse table on cabriole legs,
180cm x 100cm x 75cm high £100-150

1231 Pine farmhouse table with three drawers on
turned legs, 150cm x 102cm x 78cm high £100-
150

1232 Pair of narrow bookcases with shelved interior
enclosed by panelled doors, 80cm wide, 26cm
deep, 106cm high £60-100

1233 Antique oak bible box, 59cm wide, 34cm deep,
22cm high £50-80
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1234

1235
1236

1237

1238

1239

1240

1241

1242

1243

1244

1245

1246

1247

1248

1249

1250

19th century mahogany toilet mirror with drawer
below £30-50

Set of five hardwood and caned chairs £60-100

17th century carved oak coffer with carved floral
scroll decoration 127cm long, 57cm deep, 71cm
high £100-150

Old wooden butchers block 91cm wide, 59.5cm
deep, 72cm high £100-150

Good quality Georgian-style mahogany
bookcase with two upper drawers, two astragal
glazed doors on bracket feet 121cm wide,
125cm high, 35cm deep £100-150

1920s five tier mahogany Globe Wernicker
sectional bookcase with leaded glazed doors
and drawer in base 87cm wide, 195cm high,
27cm deep £200-300

Georgian mahogany circular wine table with
revolving birdcage support on cannon barrel
colomn and tripod base . The top 74cm diameter
£60-80

Victorian mahogany Neo-Classical revival
torchere stand with frieze decoration and paw
feet 133cm high £50-70

Early 19th century Windor yew and elm stick
back elbow chair on tapered legs and pad feet,
together with another antique chair (2) £60-80

Oak monks bench with folding top, rising seat
and panelled blanket box base with bobbin
turned supports 91cm wide £60-100

Edwardian mahogany two tier occasional table
with folding flaps on splayed legs and two stools,
wine table and nursing chair (4) £40-60

Indian Benares brass circular coffee table on
folding wooden stand £30-50

Impressive Victorian mahogany toilet mirror with
oval plate, stepped plateau with drawer raised
on paw feet, 93cm high £40-60

Collection vintage wooden commercial boxes
some with stencilled labels (9) £40-60

19th century-style mahogany three tier
graduated dumb waiter with turned colomns on
tripod base and brass cap castors 131 cm high,
Edwardian jardinere and two standard lamps (4)
£40-60

Oak refectory table, 183.5 cm x 76cm and six
chairs comprising four standards and two
carvers £100-150

Mid century teak extending dining table with
extra leaf, 117cm diameter, together with four
dining chairs £60-80
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1251  Mid century teak sideboard by Beautility,
160.5cm, 46cm deep, 77cm high £60-100

1252 Pair of Victorian inlaid walnut bedside cabinets
with single drawer and mirrored door below,
50cm wide, 41cm deep, 94.5cm high £60-100

1253 Victorian mahogany twin pedestal desk with
inset leather lined top and nine drawers below
on square, 135cm wide, 71.5cm deep, 74cm
high £80-120

1254 Late 18th century oak chest of two short and
three long drawers with brass handles and
bracket feet 116cm wide, 94cm high, 52cm deep
£100-150

1255 Early 20th century carved oak monks bench,
105cm wide, 47.5cm deep £60-100

1256  Pair antique stools £30-50

1257 Antique mahogany wine table with oval top on
turned column and three hipped splayed legs,
45cm wide £50-80

1258 19th century Specimen tripod table, 55cm
diameter £80-120

1259 Old pine sideboard with two deep drawers and
panelled doors below, 106cm wide, 54cm deep,
77cm high £60-100

1260 Large antique pine two door cupboard with
shelved interior, 177cm wide, 38cm deep,
152cm high £100-150

1261 Super King size brass bed purchased from And
So To Bed... approximately 217cm long by
194cm wide. £100-150

1262 Mahogany Canterbury with single drawer £20-
40

1263 Cane Conservatory suite comprising four
armchairs, two footstools and four glass topped
coffee tables (10) £50-100

1264 Mahogany Canterbury with single drawer £40-
60

1265 Edwardian inlaid mahogany two tier table with
single drawer, 32cm wide, together with an
antique chair (2) £30-50

1266 Victorian mahogany Gothic hall chair £30-50

1267 Antique oak side table with single drawers on
turned and block legs joined by stretchers, 82cm
wide, 54cm deep, 68cm high £80-120

1268 John Lewis Calia steel and oak dining table,
190cm x 96cm, and en-suite benches £200-300

1269 Corbusier type leather chaise recliner,
approximately 170cm £100-150
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1270

1271

1272

1273

1274

1275

1276

1277

1278

1279

1280

1281

1282
1283

1284

1285

1286

1287

1288
1289
1290

Victorian style overmantel mirror with bevelled
plate in gilt frame, 128cm x 92cm £30-50

After Kaare Kilint, vintage black leather safari
chair, 78cm high x 57cm wide £50-100

Edwardian mahogany butler's tray with brass
handles on later stand £40-60

Set of six Victorian walnut balloon back dining
chairs with floral upholstered seats on cabriole
front legs £60-100

Good quality armchair with floral upholstery on
cabriole front legs £50-70

Victorian mahogany framed spoon back chair
with buttoned upholstery £40-60

18th century style oak and crossbanded side
cabinet with two drawers and panelled door
below, 64cm wide, 48cm deep, 123cm high £30-
50

Antique pine open bookcase, 49cm wide, 29cm
deep, 91cm high £40-60

Two modern shipping trunks £40-60

Set of five 19th century mahogany bar back
dining chairs comprising four standards and one
carver £50-80

Georgian mahogany tilt top wine table with
rectangular top on turned column and three
splayed legs £30-50

Pine two height dresser, 152cm wide, 47cm
deep, 196cm high £60-100

Pair wooden decorative plinths £30-50

Pine cupboard together with a narrow pine
bench/stool (2) £30-50

Miniature teak bureau bookcase, 31cm wide,
15cm deep, 61cm high £50-70

After Eero Saarinen for Knoll, two Tulip tables,
each with black laminate circular top on enamel
metallic tulip base, 108cm diameter £200-400

After Eero Saarinen for Knoll, Tulip table with
black laminate circular top on enamel metallic
tulip base, 90cm diameter approximately £100-
150

Edwardian coal purdonium with marble top £30-
50

Bentwood coat and hat stand £40-60
Pine cupboard £40-60
Three fold continental screeN £60-100
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Late Victorian easy chair with buttoned peach
upholstery, on turned legs and castors, 102cm
high £100-150

Two 17th century carved oak and caned chairs
with barley twist supports £40-60

Mirrored glass dressing table and matching
mirror £100-150

Victorian ebonised card table with foldover top,
89cm wide, 44cm deep, 76cm high £40-60

Victorian needlework table with chessboard top
£40-60

Victorian walnut card table with foldover top on
reeded support and four splayed legs, 91.5cm
wide £60-100

Victorian walnut trumpet shape needlework
table £50-80

Nest of three walnut occasional tables £30-50

Pair of La Fontaine Art Nouveau style painted
conservatory heaters, 95cm high £100-150

19th century rosewood circular tilt top breakfast
tabl, 120cm diameter £50-80

Victorian floorstanding glazed mahogany
bookcase, 95.5cm wide, 30.5cm deep, 121cm
high £50-70

Antique carved oak coffer, 96cm wide, 51cm
deep, 64cm high £60-100

Chinese carved camphor wood chest, 104cm
wide, 57cm deep, 59cm high, together with a
similar carved table (2) £40-60

17th century and later oak hanging cupboard,
55.5cm wide, 21cm deep, 57.5cm high £80-120

Edwardian walnut hanging wall shelves, 64cm
wide, 18.5cm deep, 73.5cm high £30-50

A pair of cream painted two tier bedside tables
43cm wide £100-150

Early 19th century mahogany Pembroke table
£50-70

Late 17th century carved oak bible box with
carved front and iron lock and hinges 69cm wide
£100-150

Victorian mahogany bowfronted chest of two
short and four long drawers with bun handles on
turned bun feet 107cm wide, 128cm high,
56.5cm deep £60-100

18th century oak hanging cupboard with arched
panelled goor enclosing shelves 93cm high,
70cm wide, 29.6cm deep £40-60
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1312

1313

1314

1315

1316

1317

1318

1319

1320

1321
1322

1323

1324

1325
1326

1327

1328
1329

Good quality Edwardian Maple & Co of London
oak roll top desk with interior nests of drawers,
tambour shutter and nine drawers below with
key 141cm wide £100-200

Early 19th century mahogany hanging plate rack
with three shelves 121cm wide, 105cm high,
16.5cm deep £50-70

Edwardian mahogany two tier occasional table,
together with a Victorian inlaid four tier corner
whatnot and a mahogany stretcher table (3) £50
-80

Pair of good quality white painted caned chairs
with loose cushions £60-100

19th century mahogany bowfront chest of two
short and two long drawers, 88cm wide, 50cm
high, 89cm high £60-80

19th century mahogany bowfront chest of two
short and two long drawers, 87cm wide, 49cm
deep, 89cm high £60-80

Set of three hand carved gilt wood mirrors, in the
rococo style, 39cm high, and another mirror £40-
60

Antiques fire kerb with dog terminals, 111cm
long £50-70

Antique pine two tier corner washstand with
drawer below, 64cm wide, 43cm deep, 98cm
high £40-60

Pine kitchen table on turned legs, 183.5cm x
86.5cm x 76cm high, together with four pine
chairs comprising three standards and one
carver £60-100

Vintage wooden high chair £20-40

Pine high dresser with single drawer and two
panelled doors below, 82cm wide, 52.5cm deep,
195cm high £80-120

Pine high dresser with two panelled doors
below, 87cm wide, 42.5cm deep, 183cm high
£80-120

Modem cherrywood sleigh bed, bed base but no
mattress included, Approximately 166.5cm wide
by 215cm long. £100-150

Miniature long case clock £40-60

Decorative oval wall mirror in ornate gilt frame,
109cm x 59cm £30-50

Circular bevelled wall mirror in carved and
pierced oak frame, 59cm diameter £30-50

Three various wall mirrors £30-40

Good quality dressing table mirror in gilt wood
frame £40-60
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1330 Antique spindle back rocking chair with rush
seat £30-50

1331 Oak hanging plate £40-60

1332 Georgian fretwork wall mirror £60-100
1333 Georgian mahogany pot cupboard £30-50
1334 Georgian mahogany kettle stand £30-50

1335 Victorian rush seated bobbin turned children's
chair £20-40

1336 Victorian button upholstered armchair £70-100

1337 Georgian mahogany chest of drawers, 94.5cm
wide, 49cm deep, 99cm high (splits in two) £80-
120

1338 Modern Ercol Bosco lamp table 1388 £50-70

1339 OlId pine trunk with metal side handles, 74cm
wide, 41cm deep, 31cm high £50-70

1340 Two Edwardian carved mahogany framed open
armchairs with floral upholstery £40-60

1341 Edwardian mahogany framed two seater sofa
with floral upholstery £30-50

1342 Selection of scatter cushions, various colours
and sizes (13) £20-40

1343 Good quality oak circular dining/ breakfast table
126cm diameter with extra leaf opening to
176cm by 126cm on splayed supports and set 8
oak ladder back chairs with rush seats £200-300

1344 Late 19th century Dutch brass jardinere with
lions head ring handles raised on circular base
89cm high and brass standard lamp (2) £560-70

1345 Various pieces of small furniture (4) £30-50

1346 Edwardian carved walnut hanging wall cabinet
with lyre decoration and Edwardian mirrored
corner cabinet (2) £30-40

1347 Vintage Hat maker's wooden adjustable mould
29cm high £60-100

1348 18th century and later walnut chest of drawers
with two short and two long drawers with feather
banding on bracket feet 99cm wide, 52cm deep,
78cm high £150-200

1349 Green garden table with glass top and chairs
£50-80

1350 Indian Benares brass circular tray on folding
wooden stand £30-40

1351 Limed oak two tier demi lune occasional table
with caned panel £30-40

1352 Ercol elm coffee table on end standards 120cm
£30-40
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1354

1355

1356

1357

1358

1359

1360
1361

1362

1363

1364

1365

1366

1367

1368

1369

1370

1371

19th century weathered rustic oak bench 173cm
wide, 30cm deep, 38.5cm high £50-70

18th century oak coffer with panelled front and
rising lid with iron hinges 101cm wide, 49cm
deep, 62cm high £60-80

Two Victorian leaded and stained glass panels
in oak frames 76 x 68cm £30-40

Late Victorian Maple & Co. Golden oak narrow
chest of six drawers with gilt brass handles
68cm wide, 40cm deep, 117cm high £80-120

19th century elm milking stool on champhered
splayed legs 26cm wide £30-50

Victorian metamorphic chair/ library steps with
Gothic influence back £30-50

19th century mahogany tilt top breakfast table
with retangular top on turned colomn and tripod
base, the top 97.5cm x 75cm, 70cm high £50-70

Old oak joint stool on turned legs 48cm £40-60

Victorian mahogany wine table on tripod base
and Edwardian occasional table on taper legs
(2) £30-40

Edwardian mahogany revolving desk chair with
leather and brass studded seat raised on china
castors £50-70

19th century Continental elm and oak dough bin/
blanket chest with hinged lid 133cm wide, 59¢cm
deep, 70cm high £100-150

19th century rustic elm stick back chair with solid
seat with traces of painted decoration £60-80

19th century Carolean revival high back elbow
chair with cream damask upholstery on turned
supports £30-50

Georgian - style inlaid mahogany double
headboard 141cm wide, 96cm high £30-50

Modern Scandinavian pine four poster bed £70-
100

Large early 20th century French painted oak
armoire with three bevelled mirror doors, three
drawers below on scroll feet 240cm high
approx., 167cm wide, 60cm deep £60-100

Electric recliner chair by Human Touch £100-
200

French white painted display case with two
glazed doors and two doors below on scroll feet
132cm wide, 169cm high £30-50

Contemporary two seater sofa with striped
upholstery £100-150
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Early 20th century Dutch dwarf oak chest of
three drawers on paw feet 65cm wide, 59cm
high, 34cm deep £60-100

19th century mahogany bowfront corner cabinet
with glazed drawers and drawer on square taper
legs £40-60

19th century papier mache tilt-top chess table
£100-150

Georgian-style adjustable standard lamp on
tripod base £30-40

Set of six vintage bentwood elbow chairs with
cane seats, by Ligna of Czechoslovakia £30-50

Two gilt painted twin candle wall sconces, one
with wheat ears, the other flower stems £20-40

Georgian-style Oak bureau with four drawers on
bracket feet 69cm wide, 99cm high, 45cm deep
£40-60

Two Victorian carved walnut teapoys, both with
fitted tea canisters on pedestal bases (2) £50-70

Georgian mahogany bureau with fitted interior
and drawer below on taper legs 58cm £40-60

Carved dough trough £60-100

Victorian mahogany framed button back
armchair, raised on castors £50-70

A Victorian show frame chair £50-70

Cream painted pedestal, together with two
mahogany coffee tables. £40-60

Victorian brass fender, together with a brass
trivet (2) £40-60

Three vintage cabin trunks, largest measuring
101cm wide, 51cm deep, 50.5cm high £40-60

Fortnum & Mason wicker hamper, together with
other wicker hampers, old trunk and a painted
chest (7) £40-60

Good quality wooden trunk, 67cm wide, 38cm
deep, 22cm high, together with another trunk (2)
£30-50

Small metal bound wooden trunk, 51cm wide,
32cm deep, 28.5cm high, together with four
other pieces of luggage (5) £30-50

Brass standard lamp with cream shade, together
with a mahogany table lamp (2) £20-40

Large cream and gilt framed rectangular mirror,
120cm x 96.5cm, together another bevelled
mirror in stylish frame, 99.5cm x 69cm (2) £50-
80

Bevelled wall mirror in gilt frame, 75.5cm x
44.5cm £20-40
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1401

1402

1403

1404
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1406

1407

1408

1409

1410

1411

1412

Eastern wall mirror in pewter and brass frame,
81cm x 41cm £20-40

Old cabinet with shelved interior enclosed by
two glazed doors, 106cm wide, 33cm deep,
123cm high £40-60

Victorian mahogany piano stool with upholstered
seat £40-60

Antique mahogany framed wall mirror in carved,
56cm x 31cm £30-50

Antique wine table, 38cm diameter £30-50

19th century mahogany corner cabinet on
associated stand, 70cm wide, 183.5cm high £40
-60

Antique cast iron fire back with coat of arms
decoration, 80.5cm wide, 107.5cm high £60-100

Duet footstool with floral upholstery on cabriole
legs with claw and ball feet, 95cm wide, 38cm
deep, 33cm high £30-50

Edwardian inlaid wall mirror with bevelled plate,
49cm x 86¢cm £30-50

Queen Anne style walnut framed triptych mirror
£40-60

Sultanabad rug, with allover lotus designs, 362 x
274cm £100-200

Victorian mahogany framed button back easy
chair with pink upholstery £60-80

Edwardian mahogany shop display cabinet £50-
70

Six gilt tooled leather rectangular cushions £100
-150

Vintage child's school desk and two chairs, the
twin desk with two brass inkwells and two
hinged tops, together with a matching pair of
child's chairs £30-50

Large Chinese wool pile rug with floral
decoration on yellow and pink ground, 372cm x
278cm £100-150

Three various rugs including one on red and
blue ground, 240cm x 143cm, another on blue
and brown ground, 206cm x 131cm and one with
two central medallions, 158cm x 105cm £80-120

Eastern runner with geometric decoration,
294cm x 115¢cm £40-60

Pair of wing back chairs with floral upholstery on
cabriole front legs with claw and ball feet £60-80

Ercol drop leaf table, 114cm x 124cm, together
with a set of four chairs comprising two carvers
and two standards £100-150
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1413  Oriental two tier plant stand with inset marble

top £40-60

1414 Georgian mahogany commode chest (later

converted) together with a Georgian three tier

washstand (2) £50-80

1415 Oval bevelled wall mirror in wooden frame £20-

30

1416  Good quality wall mirror with bevelled plate and

ornate decoration £40-60

1417  Pair Victorian cast iron urns, 30cm high £40-60
1418 Pair of painted concrete dogs of foo, 47cm high

£50-80

1419 Two large collector's display cabinets £40-60

1420 Old French tapestry wall hanging decorated with

a castle view 100 x 196cm £100-150

1421  Regency gilt framed pier mirror with colomn

decoration 83.5 x 60.5cm £30-40
1422 Two oak hanging wall shelves £30-50

1423 Antique stool with drop in seat together with
another stool and a mahogany framed mirror (3)

£30-50
1424 Ornate brass fire screen £30-50

1425 Large oval wall mirror in gilt frame, 118cm x

96cm £30-50
1426  Group of pine and other stools (5) £50-70

1427 Three old pine stools £30-50

1428 Late 19th century japanned tin uniform trunk by
Hawkes & Co named to P.J Hughed-Reckitt
10th Royal Hussars, 106cm x 33cm x 23cm £30-

50
1429 Painted standard lamp with shade £20-40

1430 Antique style console table £30-50
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